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2024 Vanderbilt Invitational - 1/19/2024 to 1/20/2024

Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Meet Program

Event  1   Women 60 Meter Dash
YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Heat   1 of  10   Preliminaries
Tennessee St.Imani Blair  SO   1 3040
Carson-NewmanTytiana Wilson  JR   2 1342
UCFLeiya Green  JR   3 3180
Southern Miss.Valencia Watson  FR   4 2887
Alabama A&MVictoya Smith  JR   5 1021
Southern Miss.Kenia Seals  SR   6 2883
BelmontEmory Moore  JR   7 1260
LindenwoodKeely Gustafson  SR   8 2337

Heat   2 of  10   Preliminaries
Tennessee TechKategie Casseus  JR   1 3096
Georgia TechLydia Troupe  SR   2 1634
Southern Miss.Jada McDougle  SR   3 2876
Georgia TechJillian Catton  JR   4 1602
Georgia TechAmeia Wilson  SR   5 1639
LipscombAliyah Wilson  SO   7 2425
Alabama A&MAmber Jamison  SO   8 1014

Heat   3 of  10   Preliminaries
Murray StateJakiya Baker  FR   1 2533
Murray StateFaith Bostick  SR   3 2535
UnattachedBrandee Johnson   4 3275
SouthernAisha Johnson  SR   5 2820
Incarnate WordKallie Morrison  SO   6 1864
SouthernJayla Franklin  FR   7 2813
Arkansas StateHanyla Milligan  FR   8 1087

Heat   4 of  10   Preliminaries
VanderbiltSantana Spearman  SO   1 3342
Cumberland (Tenn.)Doris Mensah  FR   2 1388
TusculumKiera Taylor  SO   3 3133
Austin PeayBianca Browne  SR   4 1217
MissouriAlicia Burnett  JR   5 2461
Incarnate WordJada Green  SO   6 1856
Jacksonville St.Elo Blessing Okpah  FR   7 1933
VanderbiltFalon Spearman  SO   8 3341

Heat   5 of  10   Preliminaries
LifeTrenia Stephens  JR   1 2235
LindenwoodAbriel Magloire  SO   2 2348
LipscombMakayla Watson  SO   3 2424
Tennessee St.Sanura Branigan  JR   4 3042
SouthernTrinity Bolden  SR   5 2808
LipscombKennedy Miller  SR   6 2417
West GeorgiaKira Montefusco  SR   8 3389
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2024 Vanderbilt Invitational - 1/19/2024 to 1/20/2024

Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Meet Program

Heat   6 of  10   Preliminaries...(Event  1   Women 60 Meter Dash)
TusculumAlonda Shelton  FR   1 3129
West GeorgiaThania Barton  FR   2 3362
Murray StateAlyssa Williams  SO   3 2575
VanderbiltHaley Bishop  SR   4 3312
Carson-NewmanJanaya Davis-Gainer  SO   5 1317
Carson-NewmanSade De Sousa  SO   6 1318
VanderbiltTaylor McKinnon  SO   7 3332
Alabama A&MMiahna Harden  SO   8 1011

Heat   7 of  10   Preliminaries
LindenwoodJyrah Powell  FR   1 2351
Lenoir-RhyneZanetta Udo-Obong  FR   2 2149
Southern Miss.Trinity Flagler  SR   3 2873
Cumberland (Tenn.)Praise Idamadudu  JR   4 1383
TusculumA'jaylah Yates  FR   5 3136
ULMOlaia Becerril Alvarez  SR   6 3206
UnattachedAlix Still   7 3288
Jacksonville St.Amiyah Johnson  FR   8 1927

Heat   8 of  10   Preliminaries
Tennessee TechDarelle Rice  FR   1 3111
LifeLeyla Richardson  FR   2 2234
Austin PeayIsis Banks  SO   3 1215
RhodesOlivia Freeman  SO   4 2689
Lenoir-RhyneVictoria Aransiola  FR   5 2101
Arkansas StateJe'Breiya Chapman  FR   7 1067
ULMSavanna Lawson  JR   8 3212

Heat   9 of  10   Preliminaries
Tennessee TechBay'Andria Hodges  FR   1 3099
Arkansas StateAJ Allen  JR   2 1061
AuburnChante Clinkscale  JR   3 1143
Lee (Tenn.)Janay Ryan  JR   4 2059
Georgia TechJade Ofotan  FR   6 1628
Jacksonville St.Jailah Loving  JR   7 1930

Heat   10 of  10   Preliminaries
West GeorgiaDasani Minter  JR   1 3388
Incarnate WordCharnay Derrick  FR   2 1851
Lenoir-RhyneAlexis Brown  SO   3 2105
UCFAlexis Waller  FR   4 3200
AuburnShonedra Richardson  FR   6 1170
ULMClaudine Raud-Gumiel  JR   7 3220
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2024 Vanderbilt Invitational - 1/19/2024 to 1/20/2024

Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Meet Program

Event  2   Women 200 Meter Dash
YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  15   Finals
Southern Miss.Trinity Benson  SR   3 2869
Southern Miss.Kenia Seals  SR   4 2883
Lenoir-RhyneAlexis Brown  SO   5 2105
Cumberland (Tenn.)Praise Idamadudu  JR   6 1383

Section   2 of  15   Finals
Alabama A&MVictoya Smith  JR   3 1021
UnattachedRondajai Washington  SR   4 3290
LifePrintassia Johnson  SR   6 2225

Section   3 of  15   Finals
Lenoir-RhyneZanetta Udo-Obong  FR   2 2149
Incarnate WordKallie Morrison  SO   3 1864
UnattachedBrooke Overholt   4 3283
MissouriAlicia Burnett  JR   5 2461
Murray StateFaith Bostick  SR   6 2535

Section   4 of  15   Finals
Lee (Tenn.)Janay Ryan  JR   2 2059
Southern Miss.Jada McDougle  SR   3 2876
SouthernTrinity Bolden  SR   4 2808
LipscombMakayla Watson  SO   5 2424
UCFYvette Harris  FR   6 3181

Section   5 of  15   Finals
TusculumAlonda Shelton  FR   2 3129
Arkansas StateJe'Breiya Chapman  FR   3 1067
VanderbiltFalon Spearman  SO   4 3341
Southern Miss.Trinity Flagler  SR   5 2873
Tennessee TechAmara Nwajagu  JR   6 3109

Section   6 of  15   Finals
Murray StateMadelyn Muller  SO   2 2555
KentuckyJahQueen McClellan  FR   3 1977
VanderbiltElla Escobar  JR   4 3318
UnattachedBrandee Johnson   5 3275
Carson-NewmanSade De Sousa  SO   6 1318

Section   7 of  15   Finals
LindenwoodSa'Nijah Houston  FR   1 2341
LindenwoodKeely Gustafson  SR   2 2337
LipscombKennedy Miller  SR   3 2417
Murray StateAlyssa Williams  SO   4 2575
UCFNatalia Madison  JR   6 3190

Section   8 of  15   Finals
Alabama A&MChelsea Whitehurst  FR   1 1026
Austin PeayKoriona Boyd  FR   2 1216
TusculumA'jaylah Yates  FR   3 3136
Incarnate WordHarmoiney Rector  FR   4 1867
Tennessee St.Sanura Branigan  JR   6 3042
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2024 Vanderbilt Invitational - 1/19/2024 to 1/20/2024

Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Meet Program

Section   9 of  15   Finals...(Event  2   Women 200 Meter Dash)
Cumberland (Tenn.)Leesa Mutandwa  SO   1 1392
Saint LouisPatricia O'Neil  SO   2 2761
SouthernAisha Johnson  SR   4 2820
Austin PeayBianca Browne  SR   5 1217
KentuckySeven Simms  SO   6 1990

Section   10 of  15   Finals
West GeorgiaManiyah Thomas  SR   1 3402
BelmontEmory Moore  JR   3 1260
Carson-NewmanJanaya Davis-Gainer  SO   4 1317
TusculumKiera Taylor  SO   6 3133

Section   11 of  15   Finals
LindenwoodJyrah Powell  FR   1 2351
Carson-NewmanAbbie Zander  JR   2 1344
Georgia TechLydia Troupe  SR   3 1634
Tennessee TechBay'Andria Hodges  FR   4 3099
Georgia TechJade Ofotan  FR   5 1628
Arkansas StateTyra Nabors  JR   6 1089

Section   12 of  15   Finals
Tennessee St.Bailey Smith  SR   1 3057
VanderbiltSantana Spearman  SO   2 3342
KentuckyMahogany Mobley  JR   3 1979
Saint LouisMikayla McDowell  SR   4 2756
West GeorgiaKira Montefusco  SR   5 3389
Saint LouisEmily Nichols  SR   6 2760

Section   13 of  15   Finals
MissouriBlair Pace  FR   1 2483
Austin PeayGabrielle Miller  FR   2 1230
Incarnate WordJada Green  SO   3 1856
VanderbiltLena Gooden  FR   5 3323
Southern Miss.Valencia Watson  FR   6 2887

Section   14 of  15   Finals
SouthernJayla Franklin  FR   1 2813
Jacksonville St.Amiyah Johnson  FR   2 1927
Arkansas StateHanyla Milligan  FR   3 1087
BelmontSarah Richmond  SR   4 1265
Lenoir-RhyneVictoria Aransiola  FR   5 2101
LipscombAliyah Wilson  SO   6 2425

Section   15 of  15   Finals
Jacksonville St.Chidinma Margaret Agu  FR   1 1919
Lee (Tenn.)Jakara Tobler  FR   2 2061
West GeorgiaThania Barton  FR   3 3362
Jacksonville St.Elo Blessing Okpah  FR   4 1933
VanderbiltAnaya Webster  FR   5 3345
Lee (Tenn.)Hannah Wright  JR   6 2063
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2024 Vanderbilt Invitational - 1/19/2024 to 1/20/2024

Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Meet Program

Event  3   Women 400 Meter Dash
YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  12   Finals
VanderbiltAllyria McBride  SO   3 3331
Southern Miss.Trinity Benson  SR   5 2869
Lee (Tenn.)Carissa Hall  JR   6 2047

Section   2 of  12   Finals
Saint LouisEmily Nichols  SR   3 2760
Murray StateAnouk Krause-Jentsch  FR   4 2549
Southern Miss.Savi'a Varnell  SR   5 2886
Tennessee TechAmara Nwajagu  JR   6 3109

Section   3 of  12   Finals
Incarnate WordKallie Morrison  SO   2 1864
Georgia TechLydia Troupe  SR   3 1634
UnattachedMadyson Wilson   4 3291
Carson-NewmanTytiana Wilson  JR   5 1342
Alabama A&MLaila Gaynor  SO   6 1009

Section   4 of  12   Finals
BelmontMichella Diebenow  SR   2 1247
Saint LouisMikayla McDowell  SR   3 2756
KentuckySeven Simms  SO   4 1990
Southern Miss.Addison McLaurin  FR   5 2878
UnattachedRondajai Washington  SR   6 3290

Section   5 of  12   Finals
RhodesThora Pearson  SR   2 2699
BelmontSarah Richmond  SR   4 1265
Incarnate WordHarmoiney Rector  FR   5 1867
KentuckyMahogany Mobley  JR   6 1979

Section   6 of  12   Finals
LindenwoodGabriella Evangelista  FR   2 2336
Southern Miss.Jaellene Burgess  FR   3 2870
LipscombAbigail Alvarado  JR   4 2396
Murray StateChelby Melvin  JR   5 2552
Lincoln MemorialDestiny Gibbs  SR   6 2283

Section   7 of  12   Finals
LifeNajah Gibson  FR   2 2221
AuburnAriel Sharpe  SO   3 1172
Lenoir-RhyneHolly Kone  JR   4 2126
Murray StateLucia Herrero-Yanez  SR   5 2541
Lenoir-RhyneDamyja Alejandro-Ortiz  SO   6 2099

Section   8 of  12   Finals
Saint LouisPatricia O'Neil  SO   1 2761
West GeorgiaShamiya Perry  JR   2 3392
KentuckyJahQueen McClellan  FR   3 1977
Tennessee St.Serenity Harry  SO   4 3046
BelmontSophia Harvey  JR   5 1256
Jacksonville St.Chidinma Margaret Agu  FR   6 1919
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2024 Vanderbilt Invitational - 1/19/2024 to 1/20/2024

Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Meet Program

Section   9 of  12   Finals...(Event  3   Women 400 Meter Dash)
Tennessee St.Quinn Hudson  SO   1 3048
Cumberland (Tenn.)Leesa Mutandwa  SO   2 1392
Incarnate WordLaTavia Smith  FR   3 1871
AuburnLalah Hasbrouck  SR   4 1152
Austin PeayAlexis Arnett  SO   5 1213
SouthernShani Simon  JR   6 2831

Section   10 of  12   Finals
LindenwoodSa'Nijah Houston  FR   1 2341
West GeorgiaChloe Leblanc  FR   2 3383
Lincoln MemorialEreyonna Gore  JR   3 2285
Jacksonville St.Hailey Tucker  SO   4 1939
Austin PeayMia McGee  FR   5 1229
Tennessee St.Sydney McGee  SO   6 3051

Section   11 of  12   Finals
SouthernCamille Lewis  SR   1 2825
Cumberland (Tenn.)Ezthia Maycock  SO   2 1387
Austin PeayCeleania Rollerson  FR   3 1231
Lee (Tenn.)Delphine Dah  JR   4 2043
LifeDagbjort Magnusdottir  JR   5 2230
Carson-NewmanLauren Tabor  SR   6 1337

Section   12 of  12   Finals
LindenwoodAbriel Magloire  SO   1 2348
Cumberland (Tenn.)Ifunanya Muoghalu  SO   2 1391
Carson-NewmanMyke'Lah McMiller  JR   3 1329
MissouriBlair Pace  FR   4 2483
Lee (Tenn.)Jakara Tobler  FR   5 2061
Jacksonville St.Emma Drinkard  FR   6 1924
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2024 Vanderbilt Invitational - 1/19/2024 to 1/20/2024

Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Meet Program

Event  4   Women 800 Meter Run
YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  7   Finals
UnattachedMadyson Wilson   1 3291
VanderbiltNicole Anderson  SR   2 3311
TennesseeKa'Myya Haywood  FR   3 2941
Murray StateKayla Bell  JR   4 2534
KentuckyCha'iel Johnson  FR   5 1968
ULMKimone Campbell  SR   6 3207
Murray StateAmirr Evans  SR   7 2538
Georgia TechKayla Rose  JR   8 1631

Section   2 of  7   Finals
Austin PeayLauren Lewis  JR   1 1226
KentuckyLyric Olson  FR   2 1980
GeorgiaCharlotte Augenstein  JR   3 1518
TennesseeJaylee Wingate  FR   4 2979
TennesseeMaia Stewart  SR   6 2970
Georgia TechAllie Walker  JR   7 1637
Georgia TechRiley Perlakowski  JR   8 1630
VanderbiltMackenzie Culpepper  SO   9 3315
Lee (Tenn.)Lily Hare  JR   10 2049

Section   3 of  7   Finals
Lee (Tenn.)Letlhogonolo Magoro  JR   1 2055
BelmontSavanah Balcerak  SR   2 1241
LifeEmeline Delaville  FR   3 2219
MissouriBrianna Lee  JR   4 2479
GeorgiaSimone Rojas  SO   5 1549
Tennessee TechParis Bowles  SO   6 3093
Lee (Tenn.)Liza Kellerman  SR   7 2053
GeorgiaNina Ouellette  SO   8 1542
Lee (Tenn.)Mckenna Cavanaugh  SR   9 2041
SouthernCamille Lewis  SR   10 2825

Section   4 of  7   Finals
Saint LouisRiley Franz  FR   1 2745
Lincoln MemorialHarper Russell  JR   2 2297
Arkansas StateBella Coscetti  SO   3 1069
Lincoln MemorialAbbey Mohan  SR   4 2295
Lenoir-RhyneCarolin Fuehren  SO   5 2114
BelmontAlexa Fortman  FR   6 1250
LipscombAllena Klamorick  JR   7 2407
Lee (Tenn.)Zoe Brickley  SR   8 2038
UnattachedLena Cook  SO   9 3273
GeorgiaElla Kepple  FR   10 1534
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2024 Vanderbilt Invitational - 1/19/2024 to 1/20/2024

Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Meet Program

Section   5 of  7   Finals...(Event  4   Women 800 Meter Run)
Lee (Tenn.)Danielle Horter  SR   1 2050
Incarnate WordAshlyn Royal  JR   2 1868
LipscombJuane' Klaus  SO   3 2408
Austin PeayShaye Foster  FR   4 1221
LifeKyja Williams  SO   5 2237
LindenwoodRosette Hoyte  SR   6 2342
AuburnPresley Miles  JR   7 1164
Saint LouisErin Murray  SR   8 2759
Murray StateAlyssa Moore  FR   9 2553
ULMKaterina Natsiopoulou  FR   10 3218

Section   6 of  7   Finals
BelmontIreland Crowther  SR   1 1246
Cumberland (Tenn.)Sharon Jerop  SO   2 1384
Saint LouisMorgan Rust  JR   3 2767
Lincoln MemorialTheresa Brosthaus  FR   4 2277
Jacksonville St.Breanna Becerra  SO   5 1921
Jacksonville St.Trinity Schraudner  JR   6 1935
Tennessee St.Ajmone Myers  JR   7 3053
West GeorgiaJoycelyn Tifrea  JR   8 3403
Austin PeayJaedyn Stalnecker  FR   9 1234
Southern Miss.Sylvia White  FR   10 2889

Section   7 of  7   Finals
West GeorgiaJordan Jarnot  FR   1 3380
SouthernSierra Session  SR   3 2830
Alabama A&MMinka Isom  FR   4 1013
Tennessee St.Giah Thomas  SO   5 3058
Jacksonville St.Lornah Kariuki  FR   6 1929
West GeorgiaKathrin Maurer  FR   7 3385
LindenwoodAshantae Brown  FR   8 2331
Cumberland (Tenn.)Ezthia Maycock  SO   9 1387
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2024 Vanderbilt Invitational - 1/19/2024 to 1/20/2024

Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Meet Program

Event  5   Women 1 Mile Run
YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  6   Finals
Arkansas StateRahel Broemmel  SO   2 1065
MissouriNicole Louw  JR   3 2480
TennesseeLily Baker  FR   4 2926
TennesseeTeegan Anderson  FR   5 2924
VanderbiltCaroline Eck  SR   6 3317
MissouriAnneken Viljoen  JR   7 2492
KentuckyBryanna Lucas  SR   8 1973
Lee (Tenn.)Mckenna Cavanaugh  SR   9 2041
TennesseeBrooke Dixon  SR   10 2935

Section   2 of  6   Finals
Georgia TechHelena Lindsay  SR   1 1624
LipscombMackenzie Barnett  JR   2 2397
Lee (Tenn.)Liza Kellerman  SR   3 2053
GeorgiaCharlotte Augenstein  JR   4 1518
LipscombMollie Longmire  SR   5 2412
VanderbiltJoslin Blair  SR   6 3313
KentuckyAlly Kruger  SO   7 1970
UnattachedCatherine Sommerfeld   8 3285
MissouriElissa Barnard  FR   9 2460
GeorgiaSimone Rojas  SO   10 1549

Section   3 of  6   Finals
LipscombEllie Brewer  SO   1 2399
Lee (Tenn.)Lily Hare  JR   2 2049
KentuckyMollie Roden  JR   3 1986
BelmontBrooke Stromsland  JR   4 1269
Jacksonville St.Bethelhem Manzano Jimeno  JR   5 1931
Georgia TechAbigail Green  SR   6 1619
AuburnHailey Marston  SO   7 1161
GeorgiaElla Kepple  FR   8 1534
AuburnAudrey Dunn  FR   9 1146
UnattachedClara Steer   10 3286
AuburnShelby Balding  FR   11 1141

Section   4 of  6   Finals
BelmontBrooke Garter  JR   1 1253
Georgia TechSophie Boice  JR   2 1598
KentuckyJulz Williams  SO   3 1994
Lee (Tenn.)Zoe Brickley  SR   4 2038
GeorgiaNina Ouellette  SO   5 1542
Saint LouisSophia Pelligreen  FR   6 2763
VanderbiltJohna Grisik  SO   7 3324
Lee (Tenn.)Danielle Horter  SR   8 2050
VanderbiltAshlee Gallegos  SO   10 3321
Southern Miss.Sarah Parnell  SR   11 2880
UnattachedElsa Steer   12 3287
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2024 Vanderbilt Invitational - 1/19/2024 to 1/20/2024

Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Meet Program

Section   5 of  6   Finals...(Event  5   Women 1 Mile Run)
Georgia TechKatherine Byrne  JR   1 1601
Southern Miss.Kristina Stojanovic  FR   2 2885
Arkansas StateCadence Lapp  SO   3 1083
Southern Miss.Emme Bates  FR   4 2868
Lincoln MemorialKaylee Estridge  FR   5 2282
LindenwoodHolly Harding  SO   6 2339
VanderbiltGigi Clifford  SO   7 3314
Arkansas StateMaggie Hunter  SO   8 1079
Jacksonville St.Lindsay Fletcher  SO   9 1925
Incarnate WordAshlyn Royal  JR   10 1868
Saint LouisStarr Scott  FR   11 2768
KentuckyAubree Hay  FR   12 1963
Saint LouisSonja Morin  SO   13 2758
Lincoln MemorialReaghan Curde  SO   14 2280

Section   6 of  6   Finals
Lincoln MemorialHarper Russell  JR   1 2297
ErskineKatherine Thompson  SR   2 1484
West GeorgiaKristal McQueen  FR   3 3386
LindenwoodKadence Berry  FR   4 2328
Murray StateHope Ware  JR   5 2574
Alabama A&MSanyae Gibson  FR   6 1010
LindenwoodKirsten Huffman  SR   7 2344
West GeorgiaCatherine Greer  SO   8 3376
Tennessee St.Alyssa Mcfarlan  FR   9 3050
MissouriKelsey Schweizer  SR   10 2491
West GeorgiaStephanie Beltran  JR   11 3363
Cumberland (Tenn.)Sharon Jerop  SO   12 1384
Cumberland (Tenn.)Hope Britt  SO   13 1380
MissouriMcKenna Revord  JR   14 2486
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2024 Vanderbilt Invitational - 1/19/2024 to 1/20/2024

Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Meet Program

Event  6   Women 3000 Meter Run
YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  4   Finals
VanderbiltCaroline Eck  SR   2 3317
LipscombKiara Carter  SR   3 2400
MissouriIsabelle Christiansen  SR   5 2464
MissouriMikayla Reed  SR   6 2485
MissouriMcKenna Revord  JR   7 2486
UnattachedAria Hawkins   8 3274
UnattachedBria Bennis   9 3271
BelmontGrace Litzinger  JR   10 1257
TennesseeSummer Schuster  FR   11 2964
GeorgiaLorel Golden  FR   12 1529
GeorgiaGracie O'Neal  JR   13 1541
TennesseeAndie-Marie Jones  FR   14 2943
LipscombAbigail Horevay  SO   15 2404
MissouriJenna Schwartz  SR   16 2490

Section   2 of  4   Finals
TennesseeMsgana Araya  JR   1 2925
VanderbiltElla Lambert  JR   2 3329
VanderbiltCameron Fawcett  JR   3 3319
Arkansas StateJaybe Shufelburger  SR   4 1095
TennesseeRondi Quass  FR   5 2955
GeorgiaSophia Baker  JR   6 1520
GeorgiaBella Brick  FR   7 1521
GeorgiaGracey Owens  FR   8 1543
Georgia TechKenzie Walls  JR   10 1638
Southern Miss.Erin Phelps  SR   11 2881
AuburnHannah Thuss  JR   12 1174
VanderbiltGigi Clifford  SO   13 3314
Lee (Tenn.)Julia Halterman  SO   14 2048
Saint LouisMcKenna Paulson  SR   15 2762
Arkansas StateMary Beth Bailey  SO   16 1063

Section   3 of  4   Finals
UnattachedGia Leone   1 3278
Georgia TechKatie Hamfeldt  SO   2 1620
Lee (Tenn.)Ashlyn Iliff  JR   3 2051
KentuckyAinsley Edwards  JR   4 1959
UnattachedAdie Luna   5 3279
Lincoln MemorialWeslyn McIntosh  FR   6 2292
KentuckyElly Heine  SO   7 1964
Southern Miss.Kendall Drisko  JR   8 2872
KentuckyElaina Lahmers  FR   9 1971
LipscombGrace McGuckin  SO   10 2415
BelmontCarson Wasemiller  FR   11 1275
Austin PeayAshley Doyle  JR   12 1219
Arkansas StateAnna Hunter  SO   13 1078
Murray StateKaydee Wooldridge  FR   14 2578
Tennessee TechMakaleigh Jessee  FR   15 3102
Murray StateRuth Kimutai  JR   16 2548
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2024 Vanderbilt Invitational - 1/19/2024 to 1/20/2024

Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Meet Program

Section   4 of  4   Finals...(Event  6   Women 3000 Meter Run)
Murray StateJocelyn Host  SO   1 2543
Jacksonville St.Sierra Wainer  SR   2 1940
Tennessee TechAva Costello  SO   3 3098
Tennessee TechRahab Chepkorir  SR   4 3097
Lincoln MemorialGrace Rose  JR   5 2296
Georgia TechIsabella Turner  JR   6 1635
Saint LouisBrianna Cummings  SR   7 2741
Austin PeayMary Kate French  FR   8 1223
Austin PeayKerra Marsh  SO   9 1227
Saint LouisTegan Bishop  FR   10 2738
Cumberland (Tenn.)Samantha Parker  SO   11 1394
West GeorgiaMadeline Gaskin  SO   12 3373
Jacksonville St.Kyra Brouwer  FR   13 1923
Jacksonville St.Clara Rubio Machacon  FR   14 1934
West GeorgiaLaney Pierce  FR   15 3393
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2024 Vanderbilt Invitational - 1/19/2024 to 1/20/2024

Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Meet Program

Event  7   Women 5000 Meter Run
YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Finals
MissouriIsabelle Christiansen  SR   1 2464
BelmontKatie Flaherty  SR   2 1249
Georgia TechKaty Earwood  JR   3 1614
Arkansas StateElizabeth Martin  SR   4 1084
GeorgiaKatherine Law  SO   5 1537
Lee (Tenn.)Paige Patterson  JR   6 2058
Saint LouisCarly Sear  JR   7 2769
Tennessee TechHelen Pacurariu-Nagy  JR   8 3110
Cumberland (Tenn.)Mercy Kibiwott  SO   9 1385
Lee (Tenn.)Katie Krueger  JR   10 2054
BelmontMaddy Malczewski  SR   11 1258
BelmontClara Crain  FR   12 1245
Tennessee TechMadilyn Long  JR   13 3107
Arkansas StateOlivia Walter  SO   14 1097
Carson-NewmanKatie Smock  JR   15 1334
Lee (Tenn.)Phoebe Moran  JR   16 2056
ULMAnsley Long  SR   17 3213
ULMAnna Naff  JR   18 3217
Murray StateSamantha Tucci  SO   19 2572
LindenwoodHolly Harding  SO   20 2339
Tennessee TechLauryn Jackson  SO   21 3101
Murray StateBreanna Day  SR   22 2536
West GeorgiaCatherine Greer  SO   23 3376
ULMSohalia Schoen  SO   24 3222
LindenwoodKadence Berry  FR   25 2328
LindenwoodKirsten Huffman  SR   26 2344
Arkansas StateIvanna Hargis  FR   27 1076
West GeorgiaKristal McQueen  FR   28 3386
Murray StateAllison Wood  SO   29 2576
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2024 Vanderbilt Invitational - 1/19/2024 to 1/20/2024

Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Meet Program

Event  8   Women 60 Meter Hurdles
YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Heat   1 of  8   Preliminaries
Tennessee St.Bailey Smith  SR   1 3057
UCFHolly Cassels  JR   2 3174
Lee (Tenn.)Hannah Wright  JR   3 2063
AuburnPaula Grauvogel  SO   4 1148
BelmontMichella Diebenow  SR   5 1247
Murray StateChelby Melvin  JR   6 2552
Tennessee St.Jaylah Milfort  SO   7 3052
LindenwoodGabriella Evangelista  FR   8 2336

Heat   2 of  8   Preliminaries
LipscombBella Jackson  JR   2 2406
ULMClaudine Raud-Gumiel  JR   3 3220
Lenoir-RhyneMelody Jones  JR   5 2122
ULMMikayla Douglas  FR   6 3208
LindenwoodAshantae Brown  FR   7 2331
Tennessee TechCayla Johnson  SR   8 3103

Heat   3 of  8   Preliminaries
TusculumTheresa Green-White  SO   3 3122
Murray StateDarrione Joseph  JR   4 2546
VanderbiltTaylor McKinnon  SO   5 3332
VanderbiltFalon Spearman  SO   6 3341
LindenwoodKinsey Dueker  SO   7 2335
West GeorgiaOlivia Fulford  JR   8 3372

Heat   4 of  8   Preliminaries
Lincoln MemorialSterling Webb  FR   1 2302
Jacksonville St.Jailah Loving  JR   2 1930
UCFYvette Harris  FR   3 3181
Incarnate WordCharnay Derrick  FR   4 1851
Arkansas StateTyra Nabors  JR   5 1089
Alabama A&MShakiera Woods  SO   6 1028
Murray StateEmily Wagner  SO   7 2573

Heat   5 of  8   Preliminaries
SouthernJada Chevalier  SO   2 2809
Incarnate WordDasya Tolbert  FR   3 1872
Georgia TechAnna Witherspoon  JR   4 1640
ULMSavanna Lawson  JR   6 3212
Saint LouisElla Coppinger  SO   7 2740
Arkansas StateIsabel Daines  JR   8 1070

Heat   6 of  8   Preliminaries
West GeorgiaVeleyna Renteri-Silva  FR   2 3395
Lenoir-RhyneSharonda Priester  FR   3 2140
Incarnate WordBrianna Bejar  FR   4 1843
UnattachedBeatrice Juskeviciute   5 3276
Arkansas StateAlexis Taylor  FR   6 1096
Jacksonville St.Carolina Minozzi  SR   7 1932
West GeorgiaChioma Uwaomah  JR   8 3405
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Heat   7 of  8   Preliminaries...(Event  8   Women 60 Meter Hurdles)
BelmontIreland Crowther  SR   1 1246
Southern Miss.Alana Simon  FR   2 2884
Alabama A&MAna-Liese Torian  FR   3 1025
AuburnAshanti Harvey  SR   4 1151
Tennessee TechAnya Akili  SR   5 3090
SouthernTashina Alase  SO   6 2806

Heat   8 of  8   Preliminaries
Alabama A&MChelsea Whitehurst  FR   2 1026
KentuckyAriel Pedigo  JR   3 1981
UCFNatalia Madison  JR   4 3190
Carson-NewmanKadidja Sangare  SO   5 1331
AuburnDanae Nembhard  JR   6 1165
Lee (Tenn.)Lily Brown  FR   7 2040
Jacksonville St.Hailey Tucker  SO   8 1939
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Event  9   Women 4x400 Meter Relay
 Team  RelayLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  6   Finals
Unattached   2  

1) #3288 Alix Still 2) #3276 Beatrice Juskeviciute 3) #3283 Brooke Overholt 4) #3275 Brandee Johnson

Vanderbilt   4  
1) #3318 Ella Escobar JR 2) #3331 Allyria McBride SO 3) #3323 Lena Gooden FR 4) #3341 Falon Spearman SO

Kentucky   5  
1) #1979 Mahogany Mobley JR 2) #1990 Seven Simms SO 3) #1973 Bryanna Lucas SR 4) #1968 Cha'iel Johnson FR

Auburn   6  
1) #1152 Lalah Hasbrouck SR 2) #1143 Chante Clinkscale JR 3) #1165 Danae Nembhard JR 4) #1172 Ariel Sharpe SO

Section   2 of  6   Finals
Lee (Tenn.)   2  

1) #2061 Jakara Tobler FR 2) #2059 Janay Ryan JR 3) #2055 Letlhogonolo Magoro JR4) #2043 Delphine Dah JR
5) #2063 Hannah Wright JR

Austin Peay   3  
1) #1216 Koriona Boyd FR 2) #1229 Mia McGee FR 3) #1231 Celeania Rollerson FR 4) #1213 Alexis Arnett SO
5) #1226 Lauren Lewis JR

Murray State   4  
1) #2534 Kayla Bell JR 2) #2535 Faith Bostick SR 3) #2547 Simone Joseph SO 4) #2552 Chelby Melvin JR
5) #2538 Amirr Evans SR 6) #2541 Lucia Herrero-Yanez SR7) #2549 Anouk Krause-Jentsch FR8) #2539 Meghan Fletcher SR

Southern Miss.   5  
1) #2869 Trinity Benson SR 2) #2878 Addison McLaurin FR 3) #2873 Trinity Flagler SR 4) #2886 Savi'a Varnell SR
5) #2870 Jaellene Burgess FR 6) #2887 Valencia Watson FR

Life   6  
1) #2219 Emeline Delaville FR 2) #2221 Najah Gibson FR 3) #2230 Dagbjort Magnusdottir JR4) #2234 Leyla Richardson FR
5) #2235 Trenia Stephens JR 6) #2225 Printassia Johnson SR 7) #2237 Kyja Williams SO

Section   3 of  6   Finals
Alabama A&M   2  

1) #1009 Laila Gaynor SO 2) #1021 Victoya Smith JR 3) #1028 Shakiera Woods SO 4) #1016 De'Ajene Johnson JR
5) #1025 Ana-Liese Torian FR

Lipscomb   3  
1) #2396 Abigail Alvarado JR 2) #2425 Aliyah Wilson SO 3) #2417 Kennedy Miller SR 4) #2414 Aislinn McElhaney SR
5) #2415 Grace McGuckin SO

ULM   4  
1) #3207 Kimone Campbell SR 2) #3213 Ansley Long SR 3) #3217 Anna Naff JR 4) #3222 Sohalia Schoen SO
5) #3210 Stella Konstantinidou SR

Tennessee Tech   5  
1) #3109 Amara Nwajagu JR 2) #3093 Paris Bowles SO 3) #3096 Kategie Casseus JR 4) #3099 Bay'Andria Hodges FR

Southern   6  
1) #2831 Shani Simon JR 2) #2830 Sierra Session SR 3) #2820 Aisha Johnson SR 4) #2825 Camille Lewis SR
5) #2828 Destiny Mitchell SR 6) #2813 Jayla Franklin FR 7) #2808 Trinity Bolden SR
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Section   4 of  6   Finals...(Event  9   Women 4x400 Meter Relay)
Saint Louis   2  

1) #2756 Mikayla McDowell SR 2) #2761 Patricia O'Neil SO 3) #2760 Emily Nichols SR 4) #2745 Riley Franz FR

Carson-Newman   3  
1) #1344 Abbie Zander JR 2) #1329 Myke'Lah McMiller JR3) #1342 Tytiana Wilson JR 4) #1337 Lauren Tabor SR

Cumberland (Tenn.)   4  
1) #1388 Doris Mensah FR 2) #1387 Ezthia Maycock SO 3) #1383 Praise Idamadudu JR 4) #1391 Ifunanya Muoghalu SO

Belmont   5  
1) #1265 Sarah Richmond SR 2) #1241 Savanah Balcerak SR 3) #1256 Sophia Harvey JR 4) #1260 Emory Moore JR
5) #1250 Alexa Fortman FR 6) #1247 Michella Diebenow SR7) #1244 Kayli Clark SR

Lindenwood   6  
1) #2341 Sa'Nijah Houston FR 2) #2331 Ashantae Brown FR 3) #2337 Keely Gustafson SR 4) #2335 Kinsey Dueker SO
5) #2351 Jyrah Powell FR

Section   5 of  6   Finals
BVanderbilt   1  

1) #3321 Ashlee Gallegos SO 2) #3313 Joslin Blair SR 3) #3311 Nicole Anderson SR 4) #3312 Haley Bishop SR

Tusculum   2  
1) #3133 Kiera Taylor SO 2) #3122 Theresa Green-White SO3) #3136 A'jaylah Yates FR 4) #3129 Alonda Shelton FR
5) #3130 Kieley Smith FR

Arkansas State   3  
1) #1067 Je'Breiya Chapman FR 2) #1087 Hanyla Milligan FR 3) #1089 Tyra Nabors JR 4) #1066 Miranda Burgett FR
5) #1096 Alexis Taylor FR

Jacksonville St.   4  
1) #1924 Emma Drinkard FR 2) #1932 Carolina Minozzi SR 3) #1920 Amber Bailey FR 4) #1942 Chaci Whitfield FR

Incarnate Word   5  
1) #1864 Kallie Morrison SO 2) #1871 LaTavia Smith FR 3) #1856 Jada Green SO 4) #1867 Harmoiney Rector FR

Section   6 of  6   Finals
BLipscomb   1  

1) #2406 Bella Jackson JR 2) #2413 Jaden Mathews JR 3) #2424 Makayla Watson SO 4) #2400 Kiara Carter SR
5) #2407 Allena Klamorick JR

BSaint Louis   2  
1) #2776 Zora Williams SO 2) #2736 Phillips Becky FR 3) #2751 Jillian Jackson SO 4) #2753 Abby Kieffer JR

BIncarnate Word   3  
1) #1872 Dasya Tolbert FR 2) #1861 Lexie Leal FR 3) #1850 Aleah Constantine JR 4) #1855 Isabella Gonzalez-Velasquez FR

BMurray State   4  
1) #2536 Breanna Day SR 2) #2546 Darrione Joseph JR 3) #2553 Alyssa Moore FR 4) #2560 Jenna Pauly SR
5) #2575 Alyssa Williams SO 6) #2555 Madelyn Muller SO 7) #2545 Lindley Johnston FR 8) #2567 Andrea Segovia SO

West Georgia   5  
1) #3383 Chloe Leblanc FR 2) #3362 Thania Barton FR 3) #3395 Veleyna Renteri-Silva FR4) #3392 Shamiya Perry JR

BWest Georgia   6  
1) #3372 Olivia Fulford JR 2) #3402 Maniyah Thomas SR 3) #3397 Jaeva Ridley SO 4) #3388 Dasani Minter JR
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Event  10   Women Distance Medley
 Team  RelayLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Murray State   1  

1) #2534 Kayla Bell JR 2) #2552 Chelby Melvin JR 3) #2538 Amirr Evans SR 4) #2541 Lucia Herrero-Yanez SR
5) #2549 Anouk Krause-Jentsch FR

Jacksonville St.   2  
1) #1925 Lindsay Fletcher SO 2) #1921 Breanna Becerra SO 3) #1939 Hailey Tucker SO 4) #1931 Bethelhem Manzano Jimeno JR
5) #1920 Amber Bailey FR 6) #1919 Chidinma Margaret Agu FR

Arkansas State   3  
1) #1086 Cheyenne Melvin JR 2) #1072 Emma Guadagnoli FR 3) #1068 Abbey Coberly FR 4) #1095 Jaybe Shufelburger SR

Lincoln Memorial   4  
1) #2297 Harper Russell JR 2) #2283 Destiny Gibbs SR 3) #2295 Abbey Mohan SR 4) #2282 Kaylee Estridge FR

BLincoln Memorial   5  
1) #2292 Weslyn McIntosh FR 2) #2285 Ereyonna Gore JR 3) #2280 Reaghan Curde SO 4) #2277 Theresa Brosthaus FR
5) #2279 Katilee Croft JR

BSaint Louis   6  
1) #2752 Jordan Kantola SO 2) #2751 Jillian Jackson SO 3) #2748 Lauren Guiley FR 4) #2738 Tegan Bishop FR

Life   7  
1) #2237 Kyja Williams SO 2) #2221 Najah Gibson FR 3) #2230 Dagbjort Magnusdottir JR4) #2219 Emeline Delaville FR

Southern Miss.   8  
1) #2885 Kristina Stojanovic FR 2) #2870 Jaellene Burgess FR 3) #2868 Emme Bates FR 4) #2880 Sarah Parnell SR
5) #2889 Sylvia White FR

BMurray State   9  
1) #2553 Alyssa Moore FR 2) #2569 Ainsley Smith JR 3) #2554 Hallie Mosier FR 4) #2566 Laura Seeberger JR

BJacksonville St.   10  
1) #1934 Clara Rubio Machacon FR2) #1935 Trinity Schraudner JR 3) #1920 Amber Bailey FR 4) #1923 Kyra Brouwer FR
5) #1940 Sierra Wainer SR

BArkansas State   11  
1) #1063 Mary Beth Bailey SO 2) #1081 Marizenne Jonker FR 3) #1075 Maddie Haldiman FR 4) #1085 Hannah Mclaughlin JR

Alabama A&M   12  
1) #1013 Minka Isom FR 2) #1016 De'Ajene Johnson JR 3) #1020 Tamijah Scriven SO 4) #1010 Sanyae Gibson FR

ULM   13  
1) #3217 Anna Naff JR 2) #3205 Emily Allen SO 3) #3222 Sohalia Schoen SO 4) #3207 Kimone Campbell SR
5) #3212 Savanna Lawson JR 6) #3220 Claudine Raud-Gumiel JR

Saint Louis   14  
1) #2768 Starr Scott FR 2) #2776 Zora Williams SO 3) #2745 Riley Franz FR 4) #2758 Sonja Morin SO
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Event  11   Women High Jump
YearName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
VanderbiltRowan Houston  FR   1 3326
LindenwoodMckenna Hall  SO   2 2338
West GeorgiaAmaya Hammel  FR   3 3378
West GeorgiaAlexis Doll  JR   4 3368
LindenwoodKinsey Dueker  SO   5 2335
Jacksonville St.Chaci Whitfield  FR   6 1942
BelmontMcKenna Prouty  JR   7 1263
Incarnate WordJai'Lin King  JR   8 1858
Southern Miss.Alana Simon  FR   9 2884
Arkansas StateAshley Guadamuz  JR   10 1073
Arkansas StateIsabel Daines  JR   11 1070
Murray StateDiamonasia Taylor  FR   12 2570
West GeorgiaOlivia Fulford  JR   13 3372
Tennessee TechMadison Johnson  FR   14 3105
Tennessee TechAlly Beneke  FR   15 3092
Arkansas StateKaci Andrus  FR   16 1062
Murray StateCaroline Murphy  FR   17 2556
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Event  12   Women Pole Vault
YearName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
VanderbiltOlivia Kosanovich  FR   1 3328
West GeorgiaEmily Jones  FR   2 3381
Lee (Tenn.)Nicole Counter  FR   3 2042
Saint LouisMackenzie Sharp  SO   4 2770
West GeorgiaElizabeth Osborne  SO   5 3390
West GeorgiaCarleigh Bynum  FR   6 3366
Tennessee TechCarolina Bannach  FR   7 3091
Tennessee TechAngela Hoover  FR   8 3100
Murray StateEmilia Kubik  FR   9 2550
Saint LouisAislinn Hyder  FR   10 2750
Saint LouisCarolyn Tarpey  JR   11 2772
Murray StateMorgan Noyes  SO   12 2558
Murray StateTayla Tootle  FR   13 2571
BelmontKatie Thorne  SO   14 1272
Arkansas StateKaci Andrus  FR   15 1062
BelmontNicola van der Merwe  JR   16 1273
Jacksonville St.Kayley Stanley  SR   17 1937
AuburnBrooke Walden  FR   18 1175
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Event  13   Women Long Jump
YearName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Tennessee TechMattie Bush  FR   1 3095
Saint LouisJenna Givens  FR   2 2747
Arkansas StateAJ Allen  JR   3 1061
Jacksonville St.Chaci Whitfield  FR   4 1942
Cumberland (Tenn.)N'Dia Metcalf  SR   5 1389
Tennessee St.Olivia Allison  FR   6 3039
LindenwoodKinsey Dueker  SO   7 2335
BelmontIreland Crowther  SR   8 1246
BelmontChelsea Mitchell  JR   9 1259
Alabama A&MAmber Jamison  SO   10 1014
UCFAlexis Waller  FR   11 3200

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
UnattachedJourney Amundson   1 3270
VanderbiltAnaya Webster  FR   2 3345
LipscombLucy Litwin  SO   3 2411
VanderbiltLena Gooden  FR   4 3323
Murray StateKylie Gormann  SO   5 2540
West GeorgiaDasani Minter  JR   6 3388
Carson-NewmanSavannah Goodwin  FR   7 1319
VanderbiltAllyria McBride  SO   8 3331
Georgia TechKelsey Chambers  FR   9 1603
LipscombJaden Mathews  JR   10 2413
UnattachedBeatrice Juskeviciute   11 3276
UNAT-Saint LouisJourney Amundson  NA   12 3266
UnattachedAlix Still   13 3288
Murray StateEmily Wagner  SO   14 2573
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Event  14   Women Triple Jump
YearName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Tennessee TechAngela Hoover  FR   1 3100
Alabama A&MMiahna Harden  SO   2 1011
Tennessee TechMattie Bush  FR   3 3095
VanderbiltAnaya Webster  FR   4 3345
Cumberland (Tenn.)Grace Riddle  SO   5 1396
TusculumKieley Smith  FR   6 3130
Cumberland (Tenn.)N'Dia Metcalf  SR   7 1389
Saint LouisJenna Givens  FR   8 2747
Murray StateJazmyn Owens  JR   9 2559
Tennessee St.Olivia Allison  FR   10 3039
Murray StateAlyssa Williams  SO   11 2575
Carson-NewmanBrooke Taylor  SO   12 1338
SouthernYahria Bass  JR   13 2807

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Tennessee TechSidnee Stanton  SO   1 3113
Cumberland (Tenn.)Blessing Samuel  FR   2 1398
Alabama A&MAmber Jamison  SO   3 1014
West GeorgiaHaley Trammell  JR   4 3404
West GeorgiaToni Birden  SO   5 3364
Incarnate WordBrianna Bejar  FR   6 1843
Georgia TechKelsey Chambers  FR   7 1603
UNAT-Saint LouisJourney Amundson  NA   8 3266
UnattachedJourney Amundson   9 3270

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
UCFAlexis Waller  FR   1 3200
Lee (Tenn.)Carissa Hall  JR   2 2047
Lenoir-RhyneHolly Kone  JR   3 2126
Unattachedeniola akinniyi   4 3268
UCFNatalia Madison  JR   5 3190
Southern Miss.Za'Isha Fraser  SR   6 2874
Tennessee St.Elaina Housworth  SR   7 3047
AuburnSimone Johnson  JR   8 1157
UCFAsherah Collins  JR   9 3176
ULMEunice Ilunga Mbuyi  JR   10 3209
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Event  15   Women Shot Put
YearName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
West GeorgiaMelita-Marie Roachford  SR   1 3398
LindenwoodYuriko Harewood  SR   2 2340
West GeorgiaDru Green  FR   3 3375
LifeDiamond Atkins  JR   4 2214
UCFNatalia Madison  JR   5 3190
Tennessee TechCayla Johnson  SR   6 3103
LindenwoodKimberly Lugg  JR   7 2347
Austin PeayEmma Tucker  SO   8 1235
BelmontOlivia Moyer  SR   9 1261
Tennessee St.Ayana Pugh  SO   10 3056
UnattachedKosi Umerah   11 3289
BelmontKierstin Roy  FR   12 1266
KentuckyAriel Pedigo  JR   13 1981
LindenwoodAliyah Robertson  FR   14 2355
KentuckyAmaya Livingston  FR   15 1972
SouthernLawrenee' Hart  SR   16 2819

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Incarnate WordMcCartney McAlexander  SO   1 1863
MissouriCharnay Davis  FR   2 2469
Tennessee St.Leilany Laureano  SO   3 3049
Incarnate WordSa'Niya Fowler  JR   4 1853
ULMBrianna Washington  SR   5 3224
MissouriReagan Kimrey  FR   6 2478
SouthernA'ja Gore  JR   7 2816
Cumberland (Tenn.)Daveina Watson  SO   8 1401
KentuckyShelby Wingler  FR   9 1996
Arkansas StateNyaluet Diew  FR   10 1071
BelmontRebekah Stucker  JR   11 1270
AuburnMegan Hague  SO   12 1149
VanderbiltGiavonna Meeks  FR   13 3333
MissouriEmily Offenheiser  SR   14 2482
AuburnMarley Raikiwasa  FR   15 1168
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Event  16   Women Weight Throw
YearName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Murray StateAyla Rice  FR   1 2563
SouthernJa'el Dunn  SO   2 2811
West GeorgiaKyla Ford  FR   3 3370
LifeMersadies Foote  SR   4 2220
Saint LouisLibby Williams  FR   5 2774
Lee (Tenn.)Samara Brinks  SO   6 2039
Cumberland (Tenn.)Sophiat Omizi  JR   7 1393
BelmontSabrina Oostburg  SO   8 1262
MissouriReagan Kimrey  FR   9 2478
Incarnate WordMcCartney McAlexander  SO   10 1863
TusculumAmber Hogan  JR   11 3125
KentuckyAmaya Livingston  FR   12 1972
Austin PeayEmma Tucker  SO   13 1235
LifeDiamond Atkins  JR   14 2214
ULMSydney Lake  JR   15 3211
Tennessee St.Leilany Laureano  SO   16 3049

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
West GeorgiaMelita-Marie Roachford  SR   1 3398
Arkansas StateNyaluet Diew  FR   2 1071
Tennessee St.Ayana Pugh  SO   3 3056
MissouriAmes Burton  SO   4 2462
AuburnMackenzie Patten  JR   5 1166
LindenwoodAshley Shoemake  SR   6 2359
Alabama A&MBriana Cox  SR   7 1006
Incarnate WordSa'Niya Fowler  JR   8 1853
KentuckyShelby Wingler  FR   9 1996
LifeJennifer Batu  SR   10 2215
SouthernLawrenee' Hart  SR   11 2819
SouthernA'ja Gore  JR   12 2816
AuburnMegan Hague  SO   13 1149
AuburnAdrienne Adams  SR   14 1139
MissouriPetra Gombas  SO   15 2474
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Event  19   Women 1000 Meter Run
YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  4   Finals
VanderbiltJulia Rosenberg  JR   1 3339
KentuckyPhoebe McCowan  JR   2 1978
KentuckyJenna Schwinghamer  JR   5 1989
KentuckySydney Steely  SR   6 1991
MissouriKelsey Schweizer  SR   7 2491
MissouriReilly Revord  SR   8 2487

Section   2 of  4   Finals
MissouriBrianna Lee  JR   1 2479
KentuckyLyric Olson  FR   2 1980
VanderbiltAshlee Gallegos  SO   3 3321
AuburnCady McPhail  FR   4 1163
Georgia TechRiley Perlakowski  JR   5 1630
VanderbiltJoslin Blair  SR   6 3313
Georgia TechKayla Rose  JR   7 1631
VanderbiltLainey Phelps  SR   8 3338

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Georgia TechAllie Walker  JR   1 1637
UnattachedClara Steer   2 3286
VanderbiltJohna Grisik  SO   3 3324
VanderbiltMackenzie Culpepper  SO   4 3315
UnattachedAudrey Allman   5 3269
BelmontBrooke Garter  JR   6 1253
BelmontBrooke Stromsland  JR   7 1269
UnattachedElsa Steer   8 3287
Saint LouisHaley Burk  SO   9 2739
BelmontBetsy Gordon  JR   10 1254

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Cumberland (Tenn.)Sarah Wikerson  FR   1 1402
Murray StateKarrington Edwards  SO   2 2537
West GeorgiaJoycelyn Tifrea  JR   3 3403
Murray StateChloe Wood  FR   4 2577
Saint LouisAvery Minnis  FR   5 2757
Saint LouisBrianna Cummings  SR   6 2741
Murray StateJoy Alexander  FR   7 2532
West GeorgiaLaney Pierce  FR   8 3393
Cumberland (Tenn.)Jenna Towles  FR   9 1400
Cumberland (Tenn.)Lilah Mohler  SO   10 1390
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Event  21   Men 60 Meter Dash
YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Heat   1 of  8   Preliminaries
TusculumZack Nelson  SR   1 3156
Arkansas StateCJ Burge  SO   2 1103
ULMJ'Marcus Sewell  FR   3 3259
Lenoir-RhyneTrent Davis  JR   4 2161
Incarnate WordDeKaylon Taylor  FR   5 1915
Southern Miss.Neal Jones  FR   6 2907
Tennessee St.Damon Jackson  FR   7 3071
Saint LouisDane Treiber  SO   8 2805

Heat   2 of  8   Preliminaries
Lee (Tenn.)Isaac Iosia  FR   1 2077
LifeSammy Samuel  SO   2 2267
LindenwoodJameel Walkes-Miller  SR   3 2394
Lenoir-RhyneNurain Musa  FR   4 2188
UnattachedBlake Smith   5 3306
RhodesTJ Clayton  SR   6 2714
SouthernAustin Willis  SO   7 2866
BelmontTezz Dozier  FR   8 1285

Heat   3 of  8   Preliminaries
BelmontJayden Gray  SO   2 1290
AuburnCharlie Sexton  SO   3 1207
LindenwoodAyden Bredenkamp  SO   4 2364
Tennessee St.Caleb Joshway  FR   5 3076
UnattachedLucas Besong   6 3434

Heat   4 of  8   Preliminaries
LipscombWessel Vandernest  SO   1 2453
Lee (Tenn.)Luke Blanchard  FR   2 2066
SouthernKaden Lewis  FR   3 2846
Lenoir-RhyneSincere Moss  FR   4 2186
TusculumMarquel Pittman  SR   5 3159
SouthernDeAnthony Nervis  SR   6 2850
LifeWilliam Jones  JR   7 2252
Carson-NewmanTshenolo Lemao  SR   8 1366

Heat   5 of  8   Preliminaries
Saint LouisWill Stewart  SO   1 2803
Alabama A&MJustin Walker  FR   2 1059
Southern Miss.Gracious Ushie  FR   4 2919
LindenwoodBrendon Hoyte  JR   5 2377
Incarnate WordThomas Gignoux  SR   6 1890
West GeorgiaJeremiah Giddens  SR   7 3418
Tennessee St.John Davis  SO   8 3064
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Heat   6 of  8   Preliminaries...(Event  21   Men 60 Meter Dash)
BelmontJayce Gray  FR   1 1289
West GeorgiaTrevor Fair  FR   2 3413
Carson-NewmanDawson Jones  SO   3 1360
UnattachedSiphosethu Boya   4 3296
MissouriRobert Hines  SO   5 2506
Southern Miss.Kingsley Unorji  FR   6 2918
Arkansas StateAlden Wetzel  FR   7 1135
Tennessee St.Amari Jelks  SR   8 3072

Heat   7 of  8   Preliminaries
LifeTobiloba Oniyide  JR   1 2261
LipscombAveion Hayes  FR   2 2433
MissouriSteven Marks  JR   4 2510
Lee (Tenn.)Doniven Jackson  SR   5 2078
Cumberland (Tenn.)Akpan Nsikak  SO   6 1423
LipscombJoe Kennedy  FR   7 2440
UnattachedQwazon Alkhaliq   8 3294

Heat   8 of  8   Preliminaries
Alabama A&MDonovan Horne  SO   1 1043
Incarnate WordCorin Burns  SO   3 1880
Carson-NewmanShemar Patten  JR   4 1370
Cumberland (Tenn.)Johnson Lynden  SO   5 1420
TusculumJordan Taylor  SR   6 3167
BelmontDailin Siggers  SO   7 1307
Alabama A&MEric Barker  FR   8 1033
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Event  22   Men 200 Meter Dash
YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  12   Finals
LindenwoodJameel Walkes-Miller  SR   3 2394
SouthernDeAnthony Nervis  SR   4 2850
Lenoir-RhyneTrent Davis  JR   5 2161
Incarnate WordCorin Burns  SO   6 1880

Section   2 of  12   Finals
SouthernClydeterrious Thompson  SR   3 2859
Lee (Tenn.)Justin Steele  SR   4 2094
MissouriSteven Marks  JR   5 2510
Carson-NewmanAmine Kasmi  FR   6 1362

Section   3 of  12   Finals
Tennessee St.Tylor Miller  FR   2 3079
TusculumJordan Taylor  SR   3 3167
RhodesTJ Clayton  SR   4 2714
Carson-NewmanShemar Patten  JR   5 1370
Carson-NewmanQuacy Virgo  FR   6 1376

Section   4 of  12   Finals
Lee (Tenn.)Luke Blanchard  FR   2 2066
Southern Miss.Adrian Harris  SR   3 2905
Saint LouisWill Stewart  SO   4 2803
TusculumMarquel Pittman  SR   5 3159

Section   5 of  12   Finals
TusculumStephen Brewer  JR   2 3141
Alabama A&MTalil Atkins  SO   3 1031
AuburnCharlie Sexton  SO   4 1207
Lenoir-RhyneNurain Musa  FR   5 2188
Lenoir-RhyneOlawole Olanrewaju  FR   6 2191

Section   6 of  12   Finals
Saint LouisCarson Amstutz  SO   2 2779
Southern Miss.Jacoby Tanner  JR   3 2916
BelmontJayce Gray  FR   4 1289
Lee (Tenn.)Doniven Jackson  SR   5 2078
Cumberland (Tenn.)Logan Istre  SO   6 1412

Section   7 of  12   Finals
LindenwoodBrandon Noble  FR   2 2387
MissouriRobert Hines  SO   3 2506
LifeSammy Samuel  SO   4 2267
LipscombJoe Kennedy  FR   5 2440
Incarnate WordIkenna Opara  FR   6 1908

Section   8 of  12   Finals
Alabama A&MDonovan Horne  SO   3 1043
Georgia TechWilliam Gituku  FR   4 1661
ULMImani Coleman  FR   5 3227
Cumberland (Tenn.)Akpan Nsikak  SO   6 1423
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Section   9 of  12   Finals...(Event  22   Men 200 Meter Dash)
LindenwoodBrendon Hoyte  JR   2 2377
Cumberland (Tenn.)Johnson Lynden  SO   3 1420
Arkansas StateSpencer Taylor  FR   4 1133
Southern Miss.Neal Jones  FR   5 2907
Tennessee St.Joshua McClendon  FR   6 3077

Section   10 of  12   Finals
LifeTilman Jedlitschka  FR   1 2250
LipscombNathan Wallace  SO   2 2454
Incarnate WordEric Quilantan  JR   3 1911
BelmontTezz Dozier  FR   4 1285
Tennessee St.Caleb Joshway  FR   5 3076
Arkansas StateMehki Hoo  FR   6 1115

Section   11 of  12   Finals
West GeorgiaKadarius Zachary  JR   1 3430
LifeTobiloba Oniyide  JR   2 2261
Arkansas StateHandre Jonker  SR   3 1119
Georgia TechJackson Sexton  JR   4 1671
LipscombAveion Hayes  FR   5 2433
Lincoln MemorialVincent Quilici  FR   6 2323

Section   12 of  12   Finals
SouthernJereun Wagner  JR   1 2861
Saint LouisDane Treiber  SO   4 2805
Lee (Tenn.)Eli Cobble  FR   5 2069
BelmontMorgan Lewis  FR   6 1297
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Event  23   Men 400 Meter Dash
YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  12   Finals
Lee (Tenn.)Justin Steele  SR   3 2094
LifeDaniel Williams  JR   4 2273
Garden StateBrian Faust   5 1515
Southern Miss.Adrian Harris  SR   6 2905

Section   2 of  12   Finals
TusculumZack Nelson  SR   3 3156
Southern Miss.Elijah Berry  SR   4 2892
Georgia TechJameson Miller  SR   5 1667
SouthernClydeterrious Thompson  SR   6 2859

Section   3 of  12   Finals
Saint LouisCarson Amstutz  SO   2 2779
Lenoir-RhyneMarcus Crumpler  SR   3 2159
Lenoir-RhyneBamidele Ajayi  FR   4 2155
Alabama A&MTalil Atkins  SO   6 1031

Section   4 of  12   Finals
Cumberland (Tenn.)Lucas Phillips  SO   2 1427
BelmontAustin Belle  FR   3 1277
Lenoir-RhyneOlawole Olanrewaju  FR   4 2191
AuburnLuke Roberts  JR   5 1205
LipscombBraeden Ofosu-Kwarteng  FR   6 2444

Section   5 of  12   Finals
Carson-NewmanTaylor Dupler  JR   2 1356
Arkansas StateSpencer Taylor  FR   3 1133
Lee (Tenn.)Nokia Masengu  SR   4 2086
Alabama A&MBrian Johnson  FR   5 1045
TusculumDorian Craven  SR   6 3144

Section   6 of  12   Finals
LindenwoodLandon Oxford  SO   2 2388
ULMSantana Richardson  SO   3 3255
Tennessee St.Morgan Jones  JR   4 3075
UNAT-Saint LouisDanny Hopkins  NA   5 3267
Lee (Tenn.)Niquaine Henry  JR   6 2075

Section   7 of  12   Finals
Carson-NewmanEthan Blaylock  SO   2 1345
Georgia TechSidney McReynolds  FR   3 1665
Alabama A&MKody Pugh  SO   4 1056
Cumberland (Tenn.)Logan Istre  SO   5 1412
LindenwoodBrandon Noble  FR   6 2387

Section   8 of  12   Finals
LipscombNathan Wallace  SO   1 2454
Arkansas StateMehki Hoo  FR   2 1115
Lee (Tenn.)Aiden Shaw  FR   3 2093
Georgia TechCaden Terrell  FR   4 1674
Incarnate WordIkenna Opara  FR   5 1908
Cumberland (Tenn.)Benjamin Nyakudya  JR   6 1424
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Section   9 of  12   Finals...(Event  23   Men 400 Meter Dash)
Lincoln MemorialHunter Preston  SO   1 2322
Incarnate WordEric Quilantan  JR   2 1911
Tennessee St.Quest Agee  SO   3 3059
UnattachedDanny Hopkins   4 3301
TusculumStephen Brewer  JR   5 3141
AuburnMatthew Rainer  SO   6 1204

Section   10 of  12   Finals
LifeSamuel Piquant  SO   1 2264
LindenwoodTommy Sonntag  SR   2 2390
LifeTilman Jedlitschka  FR   3 2250
ULMJoseph White  JR   4 3264
Tennessee St.Joshua McClendon  FR   5 3077
SouthernJordan Thompson  SR   6 2860

Section   11 of  12   Finals
SouthernJereun Wagner  JR   1 2861
Tennessee St.Fred George  SO   2 3067
Lee (Tenn.)Ian Newman  FR   3 2089
Arkansas StateJosh Jones  FR   4 1118
Incarnate WordJahiery Calais  FR   5 1881
BelmontMorgan Lewis  FR   6 1297

Section   12 of  12   Finals
Tennessee St.Nigel Simon  SO   1 3082
Saint LouisJace Peterson  FR   2 2797
BelmontRodney Bryant  FR   3 1280
Southern Miss.Javel Fullerton  SO   4 2903
ULMImani Coleman  FR   5 3227
Lincoln MemorialVincent Quilici  FR   6 2323
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Event  24   Men 800 Meter Run
YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  8   Finals
Cumberland (Tenn.)Forbes Joel  JR   2 1413
LipscombLevi Streeval  SO   3 2452
SouthernRushane Miller  JR   5 2848
Lee (Tenn.)Titus Lagat  SR   6 2081
MissouriJack Warner  JR   7 2528

Section   2 of  8   Finals
Incarnate WordEthan Malesich  FR   1 1901
Georgia TechAlex Thomas  SO   2 1675
UnattachedPatrick Faust   3 3431
Incarnate WordKing Grimm  SO   4 1893
TennesseeAdam Snoke  FR   5 3035
Georgia TechHarrison Fultz  SR   6 1660
MissouriColby Revord  FR   7 2519
Georgia TechWinston DeCuir III  FR   8 1658

Section   3 of  8   Finals
AuburnDavis Plowden  SO   1 1203
SouthernMarciano Taylor  JR   2 2857
BelmontJoel Wolf  JR   3 1311
TennesseeDawson Welch  FR   5 3037
TennesseeCarter Knox  FR   6 3012
GeorgiaRyan Olree  FR   7 1585
GeorgiaSumner Kirsch  FR   8 1577

Section   4 of  8   Finals
GeorgiaAndrew Balogh  FR   1 1558
TennesseeKameron Helmlinger  SR   2 3008
RhodesJustin Thompson  SR   3 2731
Incarnate WordJared Laverty  SO   4 1900
LipscombMichael Polizzi  FR   5 2446
LipscombSaxon Brown  SO   6 2428
Cumberland (Tenn.)Luke Freeman  SR   7 1408
Tennessee St.Robert Hooper  SO   8 3070

Section   5 of  8   Finals
Saint LouisAidan Martin  JR   1 2794
Lee (Tenn.)Jacob Hatcher  JR   2 2074
GeorgiaConner Rutherford  FR   3 1591
GeorgiaJohn Jessup  FR   4 1573
SouthernTa'Cardrick Alexander  JR   5 2836
ULMReid Guirlando  SR   6 3233
Lee (Tenn.)Ryan Lovelace  SO   7 2083
Lincoln MemorialSpencer Baldwin  JR   8 2304
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Section   6 of  8   Finals...(Event  24   Men 800 Meter Run)
Arkansas StateHandre Jonker  SR   1 1119
LifeGray McIntyre  JR   2 2258
Southern Miss.Mar'Ques McCray  SR   3 2910
Alabama A&MLeslie Jones  SO   4 1049
Lincoln MemorialLuis Borkey  FR   5 2306
BelmontGavin Morrow  JR   6 1301
Saint LouisJack McPhillips  JR   7 2796
Lincoln MemorialClayon Cooper  JR   8 2309
LifeAbedelemejid Kerebo  SO   9 2254

Section   7 of  8   Finals
BelmontGarrett Hesselgesser  SO   1 1292
Alabama A&MLawrence Armstead  SO   2 1030
Georgia TechMac Bloodworth  JR   3 1650
Carson-NewmanRaymond Brugmans  SR   4 1348
Cumberland (Tenn.)Tahmar Upshaw  SO   5 1436
Tennessee St.Chazz Brown  JR   6 3062
BelmontDaniel Ahearn  FR   7 1276
Carson-NewmanGarrett Wilson  FR   8 1377
Saint LouisTyler Burns  FR   9 2785

Section   8 of  8   Finals
West GeorgiaAnthony Garcia  FR   1 3417
West GeorgiaEduardo Ortiz  FR   2 3420
Tennessee St.Kylen Thorp  FR   3 3083
Cumberland (Tenn.)Lucas Phillips  SO   4 1427
West GeorgiaJoshua Sleight  FR   5 3423
Alabama A&MZachary Cooper  FR   6 1036
LifeDennis Kipruto  FR   7 2255
LindenwoodJoshua Killian  JR   8 2380
Cumberland (Tenn.)Charles Hughes  SO   9 1411
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Event  25   Men 1 Mile Run
YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  5   Finals
Georgia TechZach Jaeger  JR   1 1663
MissouriJack Forer  FR   2 2500
Eastern KentuckyKristian Imroth  SO   3 1449
Blue DevilsLeroy Russell   4 1313
UnattachedRoshon Roomes   5 3304
LipscombJames Schmidt  SO   6 2450
MissouriAngus Beer  JR   7 2494
MissouriDrew Rogers  FR   8 2520
Lee (Tenn.)Jacob Hatcher  JR   9 2074
BelmontCarter Cheeseman  JR   10 1281
BelmontKevin Vanderkolk  JR   11 1310

Section   2 of  5   Finals
Incarnate WordGriffin Neal  JR   1 1906
GeorgiaRyan Olree  FR   2 1585
Lee (Tenn.)Ryan Lovelace  SO   3 2083
GeorgiaAndrew Balogh  FR   4 1558
GeorgiaConner Rutherford  FR   5 1591
Arkansas StateHannes Fahl  SO   6 1110
TennesseeAidan Ryan  FR   7 3031
Lee (Tenn.)Aaron Himes  JR   8 2076
Arkansas StateJacob Pyeatt  JR   9 1131
LipscombBrady Yingst  SO   10 2457
GeorgiaSumner Kirsch  FR   11 1577
UnattachedBrady Bliven  FR   12 3350
MissouriJack Warner  JR   13 2528
ULMJuwan Blignaut  JR   14 3226

Section   3 of  5   Finals
LipscombBryan Hernandez  SR   1 2434
GeorgiaJohn Jessup  FR   2 1573
Eastern KentuckyAniol Borras  SO   3 1441
Incarnate WordChristopher Daniels  JR   4 1885
Incarnate WordBryan Mileski  SO   5 1904
Lee (Tenn.)Matthew Fowler  SR   6 2071
Southern Miss.Kelvin Chiku  SO   7 2896
Saint LouisEthan Rice  JR   8 2800
UnattachedJackson Scruggs  FR   9 3358
BelmontReuben MacDonald  FR   10 1299
ULMCarlo Martinez-Jaramillo  FR   11 3245
Lee (Tenn.)Ezekiel Harless  SR   12 2073
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Section   4 of  5   Finals...(Event  25   Men 1 Mile Run)
Georgia TechTristan Autry  JR   1 1646
Georgia TechEthan Curnow  SO   2 1657
UnattachedMichael Skora  FR   3 3359
KentuckyAlex Alston  SO   4 1999
Southern Miss.Jaden Gray  FR   5 2904
UnattachedDavid Song  SO   6 3360
West GeorgiaFelipe Barrios  JR   7 3408
West GeorgiaTim Feezor  SR   8 3415
UnattachedJoshua Bell   9 3295
Arkansas StateLasse Funck  JR   10 1111
Saint LouisKyle Girciz  FR   11 2788
ErskineAngel Galan  SO   12 1493

Section   5 of  5   Finals
TusculumPau Valdepenas  FR   1 3169
LindenwoodTimothy Maxwell  SR   2 2383
ULMRojs Puks  SR   3 3254
Lincoln MemorialAlex Kuntz  FR   4 2319
Lincoln MemorialSam Fulton  SO   5 2315
Saint LouisJack Pifer  JR   6 2798
Alabama A&MEric Brannon  SO   7 1034
LindenwoodAnders Hekkli  SO   8 2375
Lincoln MemorialCash Coggin  FR   9 2308
SouthernBryce Campbell  SO   10 2837
Tennessee St.Sunny Quinn  SO   11 3080
Cumberland (Tenn.)Alvin Kangogo  SO   12 1414
West GeorgiaDerek Gallardo  SR   13 3416
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Event  26   Men 3000 Meter Run
YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  4   Finals
TennesseeWill Cahill  SR   1 2995
Eastern KentuckyKeeton Thornsberry  JR   2 1469
MissouriDeclan Tunney  FR   3 2526
LipscombBraedon Palmer  JR   4 2445
GeorgiaCole Heron  JR   5 1570
GeorgiaZack Truitt  JR   6 1593
Eastern KentuckyJackson Siddall  SR   7 1462
LipscombBrady Johnson  SR   8 2437
TennesseeBrett Brady  SR   9 2990
GeorgiaKarl Heron  SR   10 1571
GeorgiaCharles Condra  SR   11 1564

Section   2 of  4   Finals
TennesseeTommy Rice  FR   1 3028
GeorgiaZachary Roe  SR   2 1589
AuburnHayden Judge  JR   3 1191
BelmontJack Zettl  SR   4 1312
Georgia TechCole Miller  SR   5 1666
Georgia TechTaylor Wade  FR   6 1678
MissouriQuentin Worley  JR   7 2530
Arkansas StateCash Kunkel  SR   8 1120
MissouriEddie Zuercher  SR   9 2531
AuburnEvan Hill  FR   10 1190
KentuckyCade Byer  FR   11 2009
Arkansas StateRylan Brown  JR   12 1102
ULMCarlo Martinez-Jaramillo  FR   13 3245
KentuckyCaden Miracle  FR   14 2022
TNT IgniteSpencer Werner  SO   15 3116
LipscombBen Butcher  JR   16 2429
Saint LouisGeorge Blanco  JR   17 2781
Incarnate WordEric Pineda  SO   18 1910
AuburnEthan Snyder  FR   19 1209
AuburnFuji Anday  JR   20 1177
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Section   3 of  4   Finals...(Event  26   Men 3000 Meter Run)
BelmontDrew Brill  FR   1 1278
Nashville TrKevin Kelly   2 2580
AuburnBenson Atkins  SO   3 1179
Incarnate WordAlexandre Fetizon  JR   4 1887
Saint LouisLukasz Iwanowski  SO   5 2790
Georgia TechMatt Castronuovo  FR   6 1654
KentuckyBlake Byer  FR   7 2008
GeorgiaLuke Kalarickal  FR   8 1576
Incarnate WordRyan Garza  SR   9 1889
UnattachedPatrick Ford  FR   10 3353
UnattachedMitchel Drees  FR   11 3352
Saint LouisBora Celinkal  SO   12 2786
TusculumSam Shipp  FR   13 3164
Carson-NewmanColten Lee  SO   14 1365
UnattachedBrody Haar  SO   15 3354
BelmontNathan Katic  FR   16 1294
UnattachedKaden Narayani  SO   17 3356
LindenwoodIsaac Ndiwa  FR   18 2385
Arkansas StateEzekiel McCain  SO   19 1125
West GeorgiaGriffin Stephens  JR   20 3425

Section   4 of  4   Finals
West GeorgiaMehari Van der Riet  FR   1 3428
Lincoln MemorialMarig Engelbrecht  SO   2 2312
Lincoln MemorialBenjamin Trimm  JR   3 2324
West GeorgiaFelipe Barrios  JR   4 3408
UnattachedKevin Loftus  FR   5 3303
Lee (Tenn.)Tal Old  SO   6 2090
Lincoln MemorialJaxson Branham  FR   7 2307
Lee (Tenn.)Kenneth Bishop  FR   8 2064
Southern Miss.Austin Bourne  SR   9 2893
LifeElie Penitzka  FR   10 2262
LifeIkageng Gaorekwe  JR   11 2244
Cumberland (Tenn.)Edwin Kigen  SO   12 1417
Austin PeayRobert Fitzgerald  SR   13 1238
Austin PeayLucas Bales  SO   14 1237
Austin PeayJackson Fowler  FR   15 1239
Austin PeayOwen Ayers  FR   16 1236
Austin PeayJacob Schweigard  FR   17 1240
Cumberland (Tenn.)Luke Freeman  SR   18 1408
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Event  27   Men 5000 Meter Run
YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Finals
GeorgiaDavis Potts  SO   1 1587
GeorgiaKushan Patel  FR   2 1586
GeorgiaWesley John  SR   3 1574
MissouriBlake Morris  JR   4 2514
BelmontJacob Ricks  JR   5 1305
Arkansas StateEthan Mychajlonka  SR   6 1127
Lee (Tenn.)Jon Fielding Stogner  SO   7 2096
Saint LouisFiraol Ahmed  SO   8 2778
GeorgiaLuke Churchwell  FR   9 1563
Lee (Tenn.)Stephen Clark  SO   10 2068
GeorgiaEthan Nordman  SO   11 1584
Lee (Tenn.)Caleb Guthery  JR   12 2072
BelmontZac Shaffer  SR   13 1306
GeorgiaConner Inman  FR   14 1572
AuburnEthan Snyder  FR   15 1209
Arkansas StateColeman Wilson  SR   16 1137
UnattachedAdam Chase   17 3297
LindenwoodIsaac Ndiwa  FR   18 2385
Saint LouisPatrick Donovan  JR   19 2787
ULMChase Gunn  FR   20 3234

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Incarnate WordKevin Hernandez  SO   1 1895
LifeChristian Salt  FR   2 2266
West GeorgiaGriffin Stephens  JR   3 3425
BelmontNoah Epker  SO   4 1286
ErskineAngel Galan  SO   5 1493
ULMBrayden Ortiz  JR   6 3251
ErskineJoey Tindale  SO   7 1510
RhodesDaniel Blaich  SO   8 2712
LindenwoodAnders Hekkli  SO   9 2375
Cumberland (Tenn.)Ethan Rhoden  SR   10 1429
Saint LouisTyler Schweizer  SO   11 2801
West GeorgiaBruno Valdez  FR   12 3427
ULMTeddy Gowen  JR   13 3232
Lincoln MemorialSimon Fillers  FR   14 2313
West GeorgiaBrock Casey  FR   15 3412
AuburnFuji Anday  JR   17 1177
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Event  28   Men 60 Meter Hurdles
YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Heat   1 of  5   Preliminaries
ULMDylan Hayden  SO   2 3235
Lenoir-RhyneClarence McGill  SO   3 2184
SouthernJordan Thompson  SR   4 2860
Lenoir-RhyneNick Tibolla  FR   5 2210
Southern Miss.Warren Wiliams  SR   6 2921
Saint LouisJames Baker  JR   7 2780

Heat   2 of  5   Preliminaries
Tennessee St.Jamie Henderson  FR   1 3068
AuburnAaron Davis II  SO   2 1185
BelmontVince Flegeance  SO   3 1287
Incarnate WordIsaiah Hudgens  JR   4 1896
Georgia TechGeorge Benjamin  FR   5 1649
UnattachedAhmad Young   5   6 3310
LindenwoodSam Coupland  SO   7 2372

Heat   3 of  5   Preliminaries
LindenwoodLandon Oxford  SO   2 2388
UnattachedTremayne Flagler   4 3299
ULMDevin Bilbo  JR   5 3225
Saint LouisEthan Bryant  SO   7 2784
SouthernChriston Washington  FR   8 2862

Heat   4 of  5   Preliminaries
Tennessee St.Israel Fayne  SO   2 3066
Arkansas StateColby Eddowes  SO   3 1108
Arkansas StateJosh Jones  FR   4 1118
Alabama A&MEric Barker  FR   5 1033
Arkansas StateKenyon Parker  FR   6 1128
LindenwoodMikoy Holmes  FR   7 2376
Cumberland (Tenn.)Renaldo Savoury  SR   8 1431

Heat   5 of  5   Preliminaries
TusculumJamal Cash  SR   1 3143
Lee (Tenn.)Isaac Iosia  FR   2 2077
Arkansas StateWill Glass  JR   3 1112
Incarnate WordKyle Sieracki  JR   4 1912
Lenoir-RhyneLiam Sutton  FR   5 2206
ULMDarshon Turk  SR   6 3262
Cumberland (Tenn.)Shawn Katsidzira  FR   7 1415
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Event  29   Men 4x400 Meter Relay
 Team  RelayLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  5   Finals
Southern   2  

1) #2859 Clydeterrious Thompson SR2) #2860 Jordan Thompson SR 3) #2850 DeAnthony Nervis SR 4) #2857 Marciano Taylor JR
5) #2848 Rushane Miller JR 6) #2862 Christon Washington FR7) #2836 Ta'Cardrick Alexander JR

Lee (Tenn.)   3  
1) #2075 Niquaine Henry JR 2) #2094 Justin Steele SR 3) #2078 Doniven Jackson SR 4) #2086 Nokia Masengu SR
5) #2081 Titus Lagat SR

Southern Miss.   4  
1) #2892 Elijah Berry SR 2) #2903 Javel Fullerton SO 3) #2916 Jacoby Tanner JR 4) #2905 Adrian Harris SR

Life   5  
1) #2250 Tilman Jedlitschka FR 2) #2252 William Jones JR 3) #2261 Tobiloba Oniyide JR 4) #2273 Daniel Williams JR
5) #2258 Gray McIntyre JR 6) #2255 Dennis Kipruto FR

Georgia Tech   6  
1) #1667 Jameson Miller SR 2) #1665 Sidney McReynolds FR3) #1674 Caden Terrell FR 4) #1658 Winston DeCuir III FR

Section   2 of  5   Finals
Incarnate Word   2  

1) #1908 Ikenna Opara FR 2) #1881 Jahiery Calais FR 3) #1890 Thomas Gignoux SR 4) #1911 Eric Quilantan JR
5) #1880 Corin Burns SO 6) #1882 William Camacho JR

Tusculum   3  
1) #3144 Dorian Craven SR 2) #3156 Zack Nelson SR 3) #3141 Stephen Brewer JR 4) #3140 Xay Bogus JR
5) #3159 Marquel Pittman SR 6) #3138 Antonio Aparicio SR

Tennessee St.   4  
1) #3059 Quest Agee SO 2) #3077 Joshua McClendon FR 3) #3075 Morgan Jones JR 4) #3060 Oladipo Akomolafe FR

Alabama A&M   6  
1) #1031 Talil Atkins SO 2) #1045 Brian Johnson FR 3) #1033 Eric Barker FR 4) #1056 Kody Pugh SO

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Carson-Newman   2  

1) #1356 Taylor Dupler JR 2) #1345 Ethan Blaylock SO 3) #1362 Amine Kasmi FR 4) #1376 Quacy Virgo FR
5) #1370 Shemar Patten JR

Cumberland (Tenn.)   3  
1) #1424 Benjamin Nyakudya JR2) #1412 Logan Istre SO 3) #1422 Isaacs Simba Mudzimukunze SO4) #1413 Forbes Joel JR

Lipscomb   5  
1) #2433 Aveion Hayes FR 2) #2440 Joe Kennedy FR 3) #2428 Saxon Brown SO 4) #2444 Braeden Ofosu-Kwarteng FR

Saint Louis   6  
1) #2779 Carson Amstutz SO 2) #2797 Jace Peterson FR 3) #2802 Malik Stewart JR 4) #2780 James Baker JR

Section   4 of  5   Finals
BTennessee St.   2  

1) #3083 Kylen Thorp FR 2) #3079 Tylor Miller FR 3) #3082 Nigel Simon SO 4) #3067 Fred George SO
5) #3070 Robert Hooper SO

Arkansas State   3  
1) #1128 Kenyon Parker FR 2) #1118 Josh Jones FR 3) #1133 Spencer Taylor FR 4) #1115 Mehki Hoo FR
5) #1119 Handre Jonker SR

Belmont   4  
1) #1277 Austin Belle FR 2) #1297 Morgan Lewis FR 3) #1290 Jayden Gray SO 4) #1289 Jayce Gray FR
5) #1285 Tezz Dozier FR 6) #1276 Daniel Ahearn FR 7) #1307 Dailin Siggers SO

Lindenwood   5  
1) #2377 Brendon Hoyte JR 2) #2388 Landon Oxford SO 3) #2390 Tommy Sonntag SR 4) #2387 Brandon Noble FR
5) #2394 Jameel Walkes-Miller SR

ULM   6  
1) #3233 Reid Guirlando SR 2) #3226 Juwan Blignaut JR 3) #3254 Rojs Puks SR 4) #3234 Chase Gunn FR
5) #3244 Matthew Malcolm FR
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2024 Vanderbilt Invitational - 1/19/2024 to 1/20/2024

Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Meet Program

Section   5 of  5   Finals...(Event  29   Men 4x400 Meter Relay)
BLindenwood   1  

1) #2372 Sam Coupland SO 2) #2364 Ayden Bredenkamp SO3) #2371 Aiden Ciuffa SO 4) #2383 Timothy Maxwell SR

BAlabama A&M   2  
1) #1030 Lawrence Armstead SO2) #1036 Zachary Cooper FR 3) #1039 Jahson Gordon FR 4) #1043 Donovan Horne SO

BLipscomb   3  
1) #2439 Dimitri Kemp JR 2) #2454 Nathan Wallace SO 3) #2437 Brady Johnson SR 4) #2452 Levi Streeval SO

BGeorgia Tech   4  
1) #1661 William Gituku FR 2) #1675 Alex Thomas SO 3) #1660 Harrison Fultz SR 4) #1671 Jackson Sexton JR

BIncarnate Word   5  
1) #1893 King Grimm SO 2) #1896 Isaiah Hudgens JR 3) #1917 Jonah Ulbricht SO 4) #1912 Kyle Sieracki JR

BLee (Tenn.)   6  
1) #2069 Eli Cobble FR 2) #2089 Ian Newman FR 3) #2093 Aiden Shaw FR 4) #2086 Nokia Masengu SR
5) #2078 Doniven Jackson SR
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2024 Vanderbilt Invitational - 1/19/2024 to 1/20/2024

Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Meet Program

Event  30   Men Distance Medley
 Team  RelayLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Finals
BIncarnate Word   1  

1) #1904 Bryan Mileski SO 2) #1908 Ikenna Opara FR 3) #1901 Ethan Malesich FR 4) #1910 Eric Pineda SO

West Georgia   2  
1) #3408 Felipe Barrios JR 2) #3417 Anthony Garcia FR 3) #3429 Gabriel Wrye SO 4) #3425 Griffin Stephens JR
5) #3415 Tim Feezor SR 6) #3428 Mehari Van der Riet FR7) #3420 Eduardo Ortiz FR 8) #3411 Connor Capolupo FR

BLipscomb   3  
1) #2436 Bing Hudson JR 2) #2456 Daniel Winkelman FR 3) #2446 Michael Polizzi FR 4) #2447 Nick Regas SR
5) #2431 AJ Goecker FR 6) #2428 Saxon Brown SO 7) #2430 Cates Duncan FR 8) #2452 Levi Streeval SO

Arkansas State   4  
1) #1129 Ryan Parson SR 2) #1110 Hannes Fahl SO 3) #1122 Jimmy Mann FR 4) #1124 Dawson Mayberry JR

Incarnate Word   5  
1) #1885 Christopher Daniels JR2) #1882 William Camacho JR 3) #1893 King Grimm SO 4) #1906 Griffin Neal JR

Lincoln Memorial   6  
1) #2304 Spencer Baldwin JR 2) #2306 Luis Borkey FR 3) #2309 Clayon Cooper JR 4) #2312 Marig Engelbrecht SO
5) #2322 Hunter Preston SO

Lipscomb   7  
1) #2431 AJ Goecker FR 2) #2430 Cates Duncan FR 3) #2456 Daniel Winkelman FR 4) #2452 Levi Streeval SO
5) #2447 Nick Regas SR 6) #2432 Trey Haralson SO 7) #2436 Bing Hudson JR 8) #2446 Michael Polizzi FR

Life   8  
1) #2262 Elie Penitzka FR 2) #2258 Gray McIntyre JR 3) #2254 Abedelemejid Kerebo SO4) #2255 Dennis Kipruto FR

Saint Louis   9  
1) #2800 Ethan Rice JR 2) #2796 Jack McPhillips JR 3) #2794 Aidan Martin JR 4) #2788 Kyle Girciz FR

Tennessee St.   10  
1) #3062 Chazz Brown JR 2) #3083 Kylen Thorp FR 3) #3082 Nigel Simon SO 4) #3070 Robert Hooper SO

Southern   11  
1) #2837 Bryce Campbell SO 2) #2836 Ta'Cardrick Alexander JR3) #2848 Rushane Miller JR 4) #2857 Marciano Taylor JR

Lindenwood   12  
1) #2383 Timothy Maxwell SR 2) #2364 Ayden Bredenkamp SO3) #2380 Joshua Killian JR 4) #2385 Isaac Ndiwa FR

BArkansas State   13  
1) #1126 Noah McMurtrey SO 2) #1135 Alden Wetzel FR 3) #1101 Benny Brenneman FR 4) #1121 Jacob Lawrence JR

Unattached   14  
BSaint Louis   15  

1) #2798 Jack Pifer JR 2) #2797 Jace Peterson FR 3) #2802 Malik Stewart JR 4) #2785 Tyler Burns FR

ULM   16  
1) #3226 Juwan Blignaut JR 2) #3264 Joseph White JR 3) #3254 Rojs Puks SR 4) #3245 Carlo Martinez-Jaramillo FR
5) #3246 Ericleon May SO
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2024 Vanderbilt Invitational - 1/19/2024 to 1/20/2024

Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Meet Program

Event  31   Men High Jump
YearName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
West GeorgiaKadarius Zachary  JR   1 3430
LifeBraden Deal  FR   2 2242
West GeorgiaWilliam Shawley  SO   3 3422
LindenwoodBrendan Harter  JR   4 2374
Tennessee St.Israel Fayne  SO   5 3066
Saint LouisEthan Bryant  SO   6 2784
Saint LouisJames Baker  JR   7 2780
Saint LouisJayden Kouadio  JR   8 2793
Incarnate WordIsaiah Hudgens  JR   9 1896
Arkansas StateKenyon Parker  FR   10 1128
Arkansas StateAlden Wetzel  FR   11 1135
Cumberland (Tenn.)Scarlassara Liyu  SO   12 1419
Tennessee St.Jonathan Wade  FR   13 3086
KentuckyDonsten Brown  JR   14 2004
KentuckyDevin Sealey  FR   15 2029
Southern Miss.Tyler Nichols  FR   16 2912
Carson-NewmanOluwafemi Richards  JR   17 1371
AuburnJustin Stuckey  SR   18 1211
AuburnKayden Slay  FR   19 1208
Incarnate WordTristan Garren  SR   20 1888
MissouriQuinton Brown  SR   21 2495
Georgia TechOmar Arnaout  SO   22 1643
Carson-NewmanVerrol Sam  FR   23 1373
SouthernRoman Smith  JR   24 2853
Southern Miss.Zayne Palomino  JR   25 2913
UnattachedCorvell Todd   26 3308
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2024 Vanderbilt Invitational - 1/19/2024 to 1/20/2024

Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Meet Program

Event  32   Men Pole Vault
YearName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
AuburnJohn Murray  SR   1 1199
LindenwoodAiden Ciuffa  SO   2 2371
BelmontAndrew Steinhart  SO   3 1308
BelmontAidan Dinsbeer  SR   4 1284
Arkansas StateJohn Carswell  FR   5 1104
BelmontTrey Collins  JR   6 1282
ULMDylan German  JR   7 3230
AuburnMicheal May  SO   8 1197
TennesseeKyler Nichols  FR   9 3021
Incarnate WordAustin Davisson  SO   10 1886
BelmontPayton Culp  SO   11 1283
Arkansas StateTrace South  JR   12 1132
Incarnate WordKyle Sieracki  JR   13 1912
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2024 Vanderbilt Invitational - 1/19/2024 to 1/20/2024

Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Meet Program

Event  33   Men Long Jump
YearName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
West GeorgiaTrevor Fair  FR   1 3413
West GeorgiaKadarius Zachary  JR   2 3430
LindenwoodDominique Hall  FR   3 2373
LindenwoodMiraji Ahmed  SR   4 2362
Saint LouisJayden Kouadio  JR   5 2793
Cumberland (Tenn.)Amir Mersal  FR   6 1421
Saint LouisSam Bowerman  SO   7 2782
TusculumJamal Cash  SR   8 3143
Saint LouisEvan Bruenderman  JR   9 2783
LipscombDimitri Kemp  JR   10 2439
TusculumJosh Stephens  SO   11 3166
LindenwoodSam Coupland  SO   12 2372
Southern Miss.Tyler Nichols  FR   13 2912
Lenoir-RhyneTylei Woolard  FR   14 2213

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Alabama A&MLance Powell  SO   1 1055
Arkansas StateMatthew Williams  JR   2 1136
TusculumLansford Cunningham  FR   3 3145
Alabama A&MJoshua Graham  SO   4 1040
SouthernRoman Smith  JR   5 2853
Tennessee St.Kenyon Johnson  SR   6 3073
LipscombGabriel Martin  SO   7 2442
Southern Miss.Phearthur Edwards  SR   8 2901
Alabama A&MJustin Walker  FR   9 1059
SouthernKevon Hamilton  JR   10 2840
Carson-NewmanCamden Fritz  SR   11 1357
Tennessee St.Christian White  SO   12 3087
BelmontTrey Collins  JR   13 1282
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2024 Vanderbilt Invitational - 1/19/2024 to 1/20/2024

Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Meet Program

Event  34   Men Triple Jump
YearName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
LindenwoodMikoy Holmes  FR   1 2376
West GeorgiaRichard Griffin  FR   2 3419
LindenwoodDominique Hall  FR   3 2373
ErskineJadan James  JR   4 1496
Cumberland (Tenn.)Ahmed Demerdash  SO   5 1407
Cumberland (Tenn.)Scarlassara Liyu  SO   6 1419
Tennessee St.Jonathan Wade  FR   7 3086
LindenwoodMiraji Ahmed  SR   8 2362
Saint LouisSam Bowerman  SO   9 2782
Southern Miss.Maximus Littleton  FR   10 2908
Alabama A&MLance Powell  SO   11 1055

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Cumberland (Tenn.)Amir Mersal  FR   1 1421
TusculumJosh Stephens  SO   2 3166
RhodesJustin Davis  FR   3 2716
Arkansas StateMatthew Williams  JR   4 1136
Lenoir-RhyneNick Henriques  SR   5 2173
SouthernDemarion Sowell  SO   6 2854
TusculumDaryl Smith  SO   7 3165
Tennessee St.Korbin Brown  FR   8 3063
Southern Miss.Phearthur Edwards  SR   9 2901
West GeorgiaWilliam Shawley  SO   10 3422
LifeMark Morozov  SO   11 2259

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Incarnate WordWilliam Camacho  JR   1 1882
ULMJay Louison-Roe  SO   2 3243
Alabama A&MJoshua Graham  SO   3 1040
Saint LouisJayden Kouadio  JR   4 2793
Saint LouisEvan Bruenderman  JR   5 2783
SouthernKevon Hamilton  JR   6 2840
ULMStafon Roach  FR   7 3257
Tennessee St.Kenyon Johnson  SR   8 3073
Georgia TechJohn Watkins  SR   9 1679
MissouriSterling Scott  FR   10 2523
UnattachedQwazon Alkhaliq   11 3294
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2024 Vanderbilt Invitational - 1/19/2024 to 1/20/2024

Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Meet Program

Event  35   Men Shot Put
YearName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
West GeorgiaJoshua Still  SR   1 3426
LindenwoodSam Coupland  SO   2 2372
Lee (Tenn.)Ian Trill  FR   3 2097
Tennessee St.Garrison Holland  SO   4 3069
LindenwoodNiel Tefler  FR   5 2393
ULMBlake Stevens  FR   6 3260
SouthernHaywood Gallien  FR   7 2839
Incarnate WordIsaiah Hudgens  JR   8 1896
SouthernKolby Mathews  SR   9 2847
TusculumGavin Rowell  SO   10 3163
TusculumDylan Horne  FR   11 3151

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Lee (Tenn.)Matthew Black  JR   1 2065
Tennessee St.Forrest Saffo  SR   2 3081
BelmontRobert Joseph  JR   3 1293
TusculumAdrian Gumm  SO   4 3150
Arkansas StateChris Boyd  FR   5 1100
BelmontLleyton Penn  FR   6 1304
Cumberland (Tenn.)Juan Orejuela De La Rosa  FR   7 1425
Arkansas StateMenachem Chen  FR   8 1105
LifeRidvan Kazimov  JR   9 2253
SouthernMehki Smith  FR   10 2852
BelmontJackson Grant  JR   11 1288
KentuckyGrayson Brashear  FR   12 2003
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2024 Vanderbilt Invitational - 1/19/2024 to 1/20/2024

Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Meet Program

Event  36   Men Weight Throw
YearName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
SouthernMehki Smith  FR   1 2852
ULMBlake Stevens  FR   2 3260
Cumberland (Tenn.)Juan Orejuela De La Rosa  FR   3 1425
BelmontLleyton Penn  FR   4 1304
Tennessee St.Garrison Holland  SO   5 3069
SouthernHaywood Gallien  FR   6 2839
ErskineJerry Robertson  JR   7 1508
SouthernKolby Mathews  SR   8 2847
LifeAidan Campbell  JR   9 2241
Lee (Tenn.)Braxton Philpott  SO   10 2092
KentuckyGrayson Brashear  FR   11 2003
Alabama A&MEzekiel Salama  SO   12 1058

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Arkansas StateChris Boyd  FR   1 1100
Arkansas StateNoa Isaia  FR   2 1116
ErskineGreyson Marlowe  SR   3 1502
BelmontJackson Grant  JR   4 1288
BelmontRobert Joseph  JR   5 1293
Southern Miss.Connor Mozee  FR   6 2911
Southern Miss.Piers Cameron  SO   7 2895
AuburnMatthew Rueff  SO   8 1206
LifeZachary Weinstein  SR   9 2272
LifeRidvan Kazimov  JR   10 2253
Southern Miss.Kaya Ludgood  SR   11 2909
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2024 Vanderbilt Invitational - 1/19/2024 to 1/20/2024

Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Meet Program

Event  39   Men 1000 Meter Run
YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Southern Miss.Kelvin Chiku  SO   1 2896
Georgia TechAlex Thomas  SO   2 1675
MissouriEthan Lee  SO   3 2509
MissouriAndrew Simard  SO   4 2524
MissouriJohnny Martin  SO   5 2511
KentuckyDustin Horter  SR   7 2014
Saint LouisHarrison Martinenko  JR   8 2795

Section   2 of  3   Finals
ULMReid Guirlando  SR   1 3233
MissouriColby Revord  FR   2 2519
Nashville TrKevin Kelly   3 2580
Incarnate WordJared Laverty  SO   4 1900
Georgia TechMac Bloodworth  JR   5 1650
UnattachedJoshua Bell   6 3295
TusculumAntonio Aparicio  SR   7 3138
Cumberland (Tenn.)Tahmar Upshaw  SO   8 1436

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Cumberland (Tenn.)Jhonatan Rodriquez Osorno  FR   1 1430
TusculumXay Bogus  JR   2 3140
West GeorgiaConnor Capolupo  FR   3 3411
West GeorgiaAnthony Garcia  FR   4 3417
UnattachedKaden Keller   5 3302
West GeorgiaJoshua Sleight  FR   6 3423
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2024 Vanderbilt Invitational - 1/19/2024 to 1/20/2024

Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Meet Program

Event  41   Heptathlon: #1 Men 60 Meter Dash
YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Lee (Tenn.)Cale Kassen  SO   2 2080
UnattachedEthan Fulford   3 3300
Incarnate WordLeo Chauchard  JR   4 1883
West GeorgiaMatthew Brunner  SO   5 3409
HendrixEthan Armour  SR   6 1841

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Lee (Tenn.)Caleb Long  SR   2 2082
Cumberland (Tenn.)Dinkon Sinisterra  SO   3 1432
Incarnate Word   4  
Incarnate WordJonah Ulbricht  SO   5 1917
Lee (Tenn.)Cameron Stine  SR   6 2095
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2024 Vanderbilt Invitational - 1/19/2024 to 1/20/2024

Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Meet Program

Event  41   Heptathlon: #2 Men Long Jump
YearName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Cumberland (Tenn.)Dinkon Sinisterra  SO   1 1432
West GeorgiaMatthew Brunner  SO   2 3409
HendrixEthan Armour  SR   3 1841
Lee (Tenn.)Cameron Stine  SR   4 2095
UnattachedEthan Fulford   5 3300
Lee (Tenn.)Caleb Long  SR   6 2082
Lee (Tenn.)Cale Kassen  SO   7 2080
Incarnate WordLeo Chauchard  JR   8 1883
Lee (Tenn.)   9  
Incarnate WordJonah Ulbricht  SO   10 1917
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2024 Vanderbilt Invitational - 1/19/2024 to 1/20/2024

Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Meet Program

Event  41   Heptathlon: #3 Men Shot Put
YearName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Unknown   1  
UnattachedEthan Fulford   2 3300
Incarnate WordLeo Chauchard  JR   3 1883
Incarnate WordJonah Ulbricht  SO   4 1917
West GeorgiaMatthew Brunner  SO   5 3409
Cumberland (Tenn.)Dinkon Sinisterra  SO   6 1432
Lee (Tenn.)Caleb Long  SR   7 2082
Lee (Tenn.)Cale Kassen  SO   8 2080
HendrixEthan Armour  SR   9 1841
Lee (Tenn.)Cameron Stine  SR   10 2095
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2024 Vanderbilt Invitational - 1/19/2024 to 1/20/2024

Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Meet Program

Event  41   Heptathlon: #4 Men High Jump
YearName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
UnattachedEthan Fulford   1 3300
Lee (Tenn.)Caleb Long  SR   2 2082
Incarnate WordLeo Chauchard  JR   3 1883
Lee (Tenn.)Cale Kassen  SO   4 2080
Incarnate WordJonah Ulbricht  SO   5 1917
West GeorgiaMatthew Brunner  SO   6 3409
HendrixEthan Armour  SR   7 1841
Cumberland (Tenn.)Dinkon Sinisterra  SO   8 1432
Cumberland (Tenn.)   9  
Lee (Tenn.)Cameron Stine  SR   10 2095
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2024 Vanderbilt Invitational - 1/19/2024 to 1/20/2024

Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Meet Program

Event  41   Heptathlon: #5 Men 60 Meter Hurdles
YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  3   Finals
West GeorgiaMatthew Brunner  SO   2 3409
Lee (Tenn.)   4  
Cumberland (Tenn.)Dinkon Sinisterra  SO   6 1432
Lee (Tenn.)Cameron Stine  SR   8 2095

Section   2 of  3   Finals
HendrixEthan Armour  SR   2 1841
Incarnate WordJonah Ulbricht  SO   4 1917
Lee (Tenn.)Caleb Long  SR   6 2082

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Incarnate WordLeo Chauchard  JR   2 1883
UnattachedEthan Fulford   4 3300
Lee (Tenn.)Cale Kassen  SO   6 2080
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2024 Vanderbilt Invitational - 1/19/2024 to 1/20/2024

Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Meet Program

Event  41   Heptathlon: #6 Men Pole Vault
YearName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Lee (Tenn.)Cale Kassen  SO   1 2080
UnattachedEthan Fulford   2 3300
Unattached   3  
Incarnate WordJonah Ulbricht  SO   4 1917
Lee (Tenn.)Caleb Long  SR   5 2082
Lee (Tenn.)Cameron Stine  SR   6 2095
HendrixEthan Armour  SR   7 1841
Cumberland (Tenn.)Dinkon Sinisterra  SO   8 1432
Incarnate WordLeo Chauchard  JR   9 1883
West GeorgiaMatthew Brunner  SO   10 3409



PrimeTime Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  Page 56
2024 Vanderbilt Invitational - 1/19/2024 to 1/20/2024

Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Meet Program

Event  42   Indoor Pentathlon: #1 Women 60 Meter Hurdles
YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  8   Finals
AuburnPaula Grauvogel  SO   2 1148
UnattachedBeatrice Juskeviciute   4 3276
UnattachedAlix Still   6 3288
UnattachedAshtin Mahler   8 3280

Section   2 of  8   Finals
UCFNatalia Madison  JR   2 3190
Murray StateJenna Pauly  SR   4 2560
Murray StateMeghan Fletcher  SR   6 2539
SouthernTashina Alase  SO   8 2806

Section   3 of  8   Finals
AuburnElise Heddens  JR   2 1153
BelmontEmma Garcia Palencia  SR   4 1252
Incarnate WordLexie Leal  FR   6 1861
Tennessee TechCayla Johnson  SR   8 3103

Section   4 of  8   Finals
Lee (Tenn.)Liezl Theron  JR   2 2060
Incarnate WordAleah Constantine  JR   4 1850
West GeorgiaToni Birden  SO   6 3364
Lincoln MemorialSterling Webb  FR   8 2302

Section   5 of  8   Finals
Murray StateAndrea Segovia  SO   2 2567
LipscombAnna Richardson  JR   4 2422
UCFHolly Cassels  JR   6 3174
VanderbiltMadison Murray  SR   8 3336

Section   6 of  8   Finals
Jacksonville St.Maggie Jones  FR   2 1928
Lee (Tenn.)Sydney White  JR   4 2062
Murray State   5  
Murray StateLindley Johnston  FR   6 2545
Jacksonville St.   8  
UCFYvette Harris  FR   8 3181

Section   7 of  8   Finals
BelmontCarlota Salgado Garcia  FR   2 1267
Lee (Tenn.)Lily Brown  FR   4 2040
West GeorgiaAlexis Doll  JR   6 3368
Jacksonville St.Jadyn Bonds  FR   8 1922

Section   8 of  8   Finals
Tennessee Tech   2  
BelmontIreland Crowther  SR   2 1246
Cumberland (Tenn.)Sabrina Anderson  SR   4 1378
SouthernDestiny Mitchell  SR   6 2828
UnattachedAca Goetz   8 3432
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2024 Vanderbilt Invitational - 1/19/2024 to 1/20/2024

Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Meet Program

Event  42   Indoor Pentathlon: #2 Women High Jump
YearName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Murray StateLindley Johnston  FR   1 2545
UCF   1  
Jacksonville St.Maggie Jones  FR   2 1928
West GeorgiaAlexis Doll  JR   3 3368
BelmontCarlota Salgado Garcia  FR   4 1267
West GeorgiaToni Birden  SO   5 3364
Lee (Tenn.)Sydney White  JR   6 2062
Murray State   7  
UCFYvette Harris  FR   7 3181
Lee (Tenn.)Lily Brown  FR   8 2040
West Georgia   8  
Cumberland (Tenn.)Sabrina Anderson  SR   9 1378
AuburnElise Heddens  JR   10 1153
Incarnate WordLexie Leal  FR   11 1861
Incarnate WordAleah Constantine  JR   12 1850
SouthernDestiny Mitchell  SR   13 2828
SouthernTashina Alase  SO   14 2806
UnattachedAca Goetz   15 3432
BelmontIreland Crowther  SR   16 1246

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Lincoln MemorialSterling Webb  FR   1 2302
Lee (Tenn.)Liezl Theron  JR   2 2060
BelmontEmma Garcia Palencia  SR   3 1252
Tennessee TechCayla Johnson  SR   4 3103
UCFHolly Cassels  JR   5 3174
LipscombAnna Richardson  JR   6 2422
Jacksonville St.Jadyn Bonds  FR   7 1922
VanderbiltMadison Murray  SR   8 3336
Murray StateMeghan Fletcher  SR   9 2539
UCFNatalia Madison  JR   10 3190
Murray StateJenna Pauly  SR   11 2560
AuburnPaula Grauvogel  SO   12 1148
UnattachedAshtin Mahler   13 3280
UnattachedBeatrice Juskeviciute   14 3276
UnattachedAlix Still   15 3288
Murray StateAndrea Segovia  SO   16 2567
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2024 Vanderbilt Invitational - 1/19/2024 to 1/20/2024

Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Meet Program

Event  42   Indoor Pentathlon: #3 Women Shot Put
YearName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
SouthernTashina Alase  SO   1 2806
SouthernDestiny Mitchell  SR   2 2828
Belmont   3  
Murray StateAndrea Segovia  SO   3 2567
Cumberland (Tenn.)Sabrina Anderson  SR   4 1378
West GeorgiaAlexis Doll  JR   5 3368
Jacksonville St.Jadyn Bonds  FR   6 1922
Jacksonville St.Maggie Jones  FR   7 1928
Incarnate WordLexie Leal  FR   8 1861
Murray StateMeghan Fletcher  SR   9 2539
Lincoln MemorialSterling Webb  FR   10 2302
BelmontCarlota Salgado Garcia  FR   11 1267
Incarnate WordAleah Constantine  JR   12 1850
West GeorgiaToni Birden  SO   13 3364
Murray StateLindley Johnston  FR   14 2545
Belmont   14  
UCFYvette Harris  FR   15 3181
Belmont   15  
UnattachedAca Goetz   16 3432

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Lee (Tenn.)Liezl Theron  JR   1 2060
Lee (Tenn.)Sydney White  JR   2 2062
VanderbiltMadison Murray  SR   3 3336
Tennessee TechCayla Johnson  SR   4 3103
AuburnElise Heddens  JR   5 1153
UCFHolly Cassels  JR   6 3174
BelmontEmma Garcia Palencia  SR   7 1252
UCFNatalia Madison  JR   8 3190
Murray StateJenna Pauly  SR   9 2560
AuburnPaula Grauvogel  SO   10 1148
LipscombAnna Richardson  JR   11 2422
UnattachedAshtin Mahler   12 3280
UnattachedBeatrice Juskeviciute   13 3276
UnattachedAlix Still   14 3288
Lee (Tenn.)Lily Brown  FR   15 2040
BelmontIreland Crowther  SR   16 1246
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2024 Vanderbilt Invitational - 1/19/2024 to 1/20/2024

Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Meet Program

Event  42   Indoor Pentathlon: #4 Women Long Jump
YearName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
UnattachedAca Goetz   1 3432
Murray StateAndrea Segovia  SO   2 2567
UCF   2  
SouthernDestiny Mitchell  SR   3 2828
SouthernTashina Alase  SO   4 2806
Cumberland (Tenn.)Sabrina Anderson  SR   5 1378
Murray StateLindley Johnston  FR   6 2545
West Georgia   6  
Jacksonville St.Jadyn Bonds  FR   7 1922
UCFYvette Harris  FR   8 3181
Jacksonville St.   8  
Jacksonville St.Maggie Jones  FR   9 1928
Lee (Tenn.)Sydney White  JR   10 2062
BelmontEmma Garcia Palencia  SR   11 1252
Incarnate WordLexie Leal  FR   12 1861
Incarnate WordAleah Constantine  JR   13 1850
BelmontCarlota Salgado Garcia  FR   14 1267
Lincoln MemorialSterling Webb  FR   15 2302
West GeorgiaAlexis Doll  JR   16 3368

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Lee (Tenn.)Liezl Theron  JR   1 2060
LipscombAnna Richardson  JR   2 2422
VanderbiltMadison Murray  SR   3 3336
West GeorgiaToni Birden  SO   4 3364
Tennessee TechCayla Johnson  SR   5 3103
AuburnElise Heddens  JR   6 1153
UCFHolly Cassels  JR   7 3174
Murray StateMeghan Fletcher  SR   8 2539
UCFNatalia Madison  JR   9 3190
Murray StateJenna Pauly  SR   10 2560
AuburnPaula Grauvogel  SO   11 1148
UnattachedAshtin Mahler   12 3280
UnattachedBeatrice Juskeviciute   13 3276
UnattachedAlix Still   14 3288
Lee (Tenn.)Lily Brown  FR   15 2040
BelmontIreland Crowther  SR   16 1246
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2024 Vanderbilt Invitational - 1/19/2024 to 1/20/2024

Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Meet Program

Event  111   Women High Jump Invite
YearName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
UCFHolly Cassels  JR   1 3174
Georgia TechCarla du Plessis  JR   2 1612
ULMClaudine Raud-Gumiel  JR   3 3220
Tennessee TechKendall Medders  SR   4 3108
Incarnate WordIsabella Gonzalez-Velasquez  FR   6 1855
Incarnate WordAbbigail Morrow  SO   7 1865
Georgia TechCamille Trotman  JR   8 1633
SouthernCamille Lewis  SR   9 2825
Murray StateBrooke Probst  SO   10 2561
LipscombBella Jackson  JR   12 2406
AuburnSanaa Barnes  SR   13 1142
MissouriClaudina Diaz  JR   14 2470
Georgia TechShanty Papakosta  JR   15 1629
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2024 Vanderbilt Invitational - 1/19/2024 to 1/20/2024

Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Meet Program

Event  112   Women Pole Vault Invite
YearName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Jacksonville St.Lennon Ibsen  SO   3 1926
Austin PeayMyra Eriksson  SO   4 1220
Incarnate WordAlisa Novosad  SR   5 1866
Lee (Tenn.)Brynn Depinet  SO   6 2045
Arkansas StateAvery Shell  SR   7 1094
TennesseeCaroline Weems  FR   8 2977
Arkansas StateCarly Pujol  JR   9 1092
TennesseeKendall Ford  SO   10 2937
TennesseeEllison Colarossi  JR   11 2932
AuburnRhiannon Held  JR   12 1154
AuburnLexie Leinneweber  SR   13 1159
BelmontTyra Finkeldey  SR   14 1248
TennesseeSarah Schmitt  JR   15 2963
UnattachedKenzie Beukes   17 3272
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2024 Vanderbilt Invitational - 1/19/2024 to 1/20/2024

Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Meet Program

Event  113   Women Long Jump Invite
YearName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Incarnate WordIsabella Gonzalez-Velasquez  FR   1 1855
Incarnate WordBrianna Bejar  FR   2 1843
Southern Miss.Alana Simon  FR   3 2884
KentuckyAriel Pedigo  JR   5 1981
West GeorgiaTaylor Hampton  JR   6 3379
Southern Miss.Za'Isha Fraser  SR   8 2874
Tennessee TechSidnee Stanton  SO   9 3113
Georgia TechJillian Catton  JR   10 1602
Alabama A&MMiahna Harden  SO   11 1011
Cumberland (Tenn.)Blessing Samuel  FR   12 1398
Incarnate WordJai'Lin King  JR   13 1858
Tennessee St.Elaina Housworth  SR   15 3047
Tennessee TechAnya Akili  SR   16 3090

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Arkansas StateAlexis Taylor  FR   1 1096
West GeorgiaToni Birden  SO   2 3364
AuburnPaula Grauvogel  SO   3 1148
ULMKhrystyan Reddic  SR   4 3221
Lee (Tenn.)Carissa Hall  JR   5 2047
UCFLeiya Green  JR   6 3180
Carson-NewmanSydney McCarty  JR   8 1327
AuburnAmy Warren  SR   9 1176
Carson-NewmanKadidja Sangare  SO   10 1331
Georgia TechAmeia Wilson  SR   11 1639
ULMEunice Ilunga Mbuyi  JR   12 3209
AuburnJanaya Jones  JR   13 1158
ULMOlaia Becerril Alvarez  SR   14 3206
UCFAsherah Collins  JR   15 3176
LipscombAislinn McElhaney  SR   16 2414
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2024 Vanderbilt Invitational - 1/19/2024 to 1/20/2024

Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Meet Program

Event  115   Women Shot Put Invite
YearName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
KentuckySimi Akinrinsola  SR   1 1944
BelmontLogan Gray  JR   2 1255
VanderbiltSarah Marvin  SO   3 3330
Arkansas StateMichelle Ogbemudia  JR   4 1090
Arkansas StateSelase Sampram  JR   5 1093
VanderbiltSarah Omoregie  SR   6 3337
UnattachedJessica Ramsey   7 3284
VanderbiltVeronica Fraley  SR   8 3320
UnattachedDivine Olsdepo   9 3282
UnattachedLatavia Maines   10 3281
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2024 Vanderbilt Invitational - 1/19/2024 to 1/20/2024

Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Meet Program

Event  116   Women Weight Throw Invite
YearName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
BelmontRebekah Stucker  JR   1 1270
BelmontLogan Gray  JR   2 1255
KentuckyKate Powers  FR   3 1985
UnattachedKosi Umerah   4 3289
KentuckySimi Akinrinsola  SR   5 1944
Arkansas StateMichelle Ogbemudia  JR   6 1090
Saint LouisSamantha Kunza  SR   7 2754
VanderbiltGiavonna Meeks  FR   8 3333
UnattachedSade Latoye   9 3277
NYACJaneah Stewart   10 2581



PrimeTime Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  Page 65
2024 Vanderbilt Invitational - 1/19/2024 to 1/20/2024

Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Meet Program

Event  132   Men Pole Vault Invite
YearName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Lee (Tenn.)Eli Brooks  SR   1 2067
Incarnate WordIsaiah Hudgens  JR   3 1896
ULMOscar Prieto  JR   5 3253
Arkansas StateBradley Jelmert  JR   8 1117
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2024 Vanderbilt Invitational - 1/19/2024 to 1/20/2024

Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Meet Program

Event  133   Men Long Jump Invite
YearName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Southern Miss.Maximus Littleton  FR   1 2908
KentuckySamuel Reagan  FR   2 2028
West GeorgiaWilliam Shawley  SO   3 3422
Incarnate WordKyle Sieracki  JR   4 1912
ULMJoseph McEvoy  JR   5 3248
Cumberland (Tenn.)Ahmed Demerdash  SO   6 1407
Incarnate WordJayden Bagley  FR   7 1878
UnattachedRobert Davis   8 3298
AuburnAaron Davis II  SO   12 1185

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Incarnate WordWilliam Camacho  JR   1 1882
LifeMark Morozov  SO   2 2259
ULMStafon Roach  FR   3 3257
Southern Miss.Deandre Ward  JR   4 2920
Tennessee St.Keandric Verge  SR   5 3085
Lenoir-RhyneEzequiel Bustamante  FR   6 2157
MissouriSterling Scott  FR   7 2523
LifeWilliam Jones  JR   8 2252
Arkansas StateColby Eddowes  SO   10 1108
UnattachedFrank Royal III   11 3305
UnattachedMohammed Abubakar   12 3293
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2024 Vanderbilt Invitational - 1/19/2024 to 1/20/2024

Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Meet Program

Event  135   Men Shot Put Invite
YearName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Southern Miss.Piers Cameron  SO   1 2895
MissouriRece Rowan  SO   2 2521
Incarnate WordGarrett Stokes  JR   3 1913
AuburnGrant Griffin  SO   4 1188
Arkansas StateWillem Coertzen  JR   5 1106
AuburnMatthew Rueff  SO   6 1206
KentuckyDennis Ohene-Adu  SR   7 2027
MissouriSkyler Coffey  JR   8 2498
UnattachedJosh Sabota   9 3433
UnattachedJordan West   10 3309
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2024 Vanderbilt Invitational - 1/19/2024 to 1/20/2024

Hosted by Vanderbilt University
Vanderbilt Recreation Center

Meet Program

Event  136   Men Weight Throw Invite
YearName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Lee (Tenn.)Matthew Black  JR   1 2065
MissouriSam Innes  SO   2 2507
Incarnate WordGarrett Stokes  JR   3 1913
AuburnJohn Leonard  SO   4 1194
Tennessee St.Forrest Saffo  SR   5 3081
KentuckyDaroyce Flemons  SO   6 2013
MissouriMitchell Weber  SR   7 2529
KentuckyDennis Ohene-Adu  SR   8 2027
AuburnKyle Moison  JR   9 1198
KentuckyLogan Coles  JR   10 2011


